Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | AEAH - 1750 001 - Visual Arts Integration Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 9/ 25 (36%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 3 6
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 3 o 6 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 3 o 9 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 3 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]|0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . . . 3 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0|0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 3 o 6 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 4 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0|0 24.4% 55.6% 9 4.6
. . . L 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. 4 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 24.4% 55.6% 9 4.6
’ . . ] 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 5 2 8 4.6
37.5% 62.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 33330/ 6667“/ 9 4.7
.3% 7%
. . X 4 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 24.4% 55.6% 9 4.6
; L . . 3 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

AEAH - 1750 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD|D|N|[A| SA |N| Mean | N Mean ]

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 25 4.6 72
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 48 4.6 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDEE- 2210002 - Social Studies and Science Curriculum Grades EC-6 Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Mara Vaughn Responses / Expected: | 8 /17 (47.06%)
Mara Vaughn
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e . 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 37.5% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 8 o 5 . | 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2;,/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b
. . . . 3 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 2§°/ 720/ 8 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 252’0/ 0 720/ 8 4.5
b b
. . . 1 2 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 12.5% 0 25% 62.5% 8 4.4
. . . . 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
. 3 5]
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 37.5% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . . . 1 2 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% 0 25% 62.5% 8 4.4
. . I 1 2 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 & o 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
. . . 3 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 37.5% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 2;,/ 72‘,/ 8 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

EDEE - 2210 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 0 10207 2 5.0 25 4.6 72
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7 48 4.6 39
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4525 040 - Problems of Youth: Prevention and Intervention Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Cynthia Johnson Responses / Expected: | 8 /10 (80%)
Cynthia Johnson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3 o 5 o 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 L u 8 4.9
12.5% | 87.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 & 8 4.8
25% 75%
. . . . . 1 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 7 o 8 4.9
12.5% | 87.5%
. . . 1 7
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 & 8 4.8
25% 75%
. 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
; ] ) ’ 3 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . I 1 1 6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 12.5% | 12.5% 75% 8 4.6
. . . " . 1 1 6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 12.5% | 12.5% 75% 8 4.6
. . . 1 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 12.5% 0 87.5% 8 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 250/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4525 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 25 4.6 6
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2826°/ 71540/ 7 4.7 48 4.6 56
.6% 4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3860 010 - Human Resource Management Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Muniz Responses / Expected: | 9/ 39 (23.08%)
Elizabeth Muniz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N [ Mean
. . e ) 1 3 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 11.1% | 333% | 556% 9 4.4
; . ] 1 3 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 556% 9 4.4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 & 2 9 4.6
44.4% | 55.6%
. . . ) 4 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . ) ’ - 1 3 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 11.1% | 333% | 556% 9 4.4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 3 o 6 o | 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
’ . ’ 4 5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
’ ’ ) . 5 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
. 4 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
; ] ) ’ 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . o 4 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 4 3 9 4.6
44.4% | 55.6%
’ A . 5 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
’ L ’ ] B 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 3860 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 25 4.6 33
.3% 7%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 2826°/ 71540/ 7 4.7 48 4.6 56
.6% 4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3860 011 - Human Resource Management Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Muniz Responses / Expected: | 9/ 36 (25%)
Elizabeth Muniz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N [ Mean
. . e ) 4 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3 o 6 o | 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 3 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . ) 3 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . ) ’ - 1 2 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 1.1% | 222% | 66.7% 9 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 4 o 5 o | 9 4.6
44.4% | 55.6%
’ . ’ 1 1 7
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 11.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
’ ’ ) . 1 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 1.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
. 3 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
; ] ) ’ 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 3 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 11110/ 8889"/ 9 4.9
1% 9%
’ A . 2 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
’ L ’ . 2 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 3860 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7 25 4.6 33
.3% 7%

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 44440/ 5556"/ 9 4.6 48 4.6 28
4% .6%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4470010 - Leadership Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Frances Conner Responses / Expected: | 16 /39 (41.03%)
Frances Conner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L I L o o 16 4.2
6.3% | 6.3% | 6.3% 25% 56.3%
i i i 1 5 10
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 6.3% 0 0 313% | 62.5% 16 4.4
. . . . . . 1 5 10
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 6.3% 0 0 313% | 62.5% 16 4.4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L 0 L 2 10 16 4.4
6.3% 6.3% 25% 62.5%
. . . . . 1 5 10
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 6.3% 0 0 313% | 62.5% 16 4.4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 1 1 1 3 10 16 4.3
6.3% | 6.3% | 6.3% | 18.8% | 62.5%
’ . ’ 1 5 10
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 6.3% 0 0 313% | 62.5% 16 4.4
. . . . 1 1 2 11
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 6.7% 0 67% | 133% | 73.3% 15 4.5
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 L & i 16 4.4
’ 6.3% 6.3% | 18.8% | 68.8%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 0 2 3 10 16 4.3
6.3% 12.5% | 18.8% | 62.5%
. . L 1 1 4 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 6.3% 0 6.3% 25% 62.5% 16 4.4
. X . " . 1 1 4 10
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 6.3% 0 6.3% 25% 62.5% 16 4.4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. L 0 L 4 i0 16 4.4
6.3% 6.3% 25% | 62.5%
. " . . . 1 1 1 4 9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 6.3% | 6.3% | 63% 25% 56.3% 16 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4470 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D|N A SA N | Mean N Mean RNk
. . . . 1 3 5
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 11.1% 0|0 33.3% 55.6% 9 4.2 25 4.6 17
X . . . 1 5 8
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 71% 0|0 35.7% | 57.1% 14 44 48 4.6 6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MUED - 1130 001 - Foundations in Music Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 9/ 24 (37.50%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3 o 6 o | 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . . . 1 2 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 11.1% | 22.2% | 66.7% 9 4.6
. . . . 3 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . . . 3 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 3 o 6 o | 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 4 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . . . 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 010 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. 4 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
; ] . ' 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 3 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 y 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . 3 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . . . 2 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MUED - 1130 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 25 4.6 72
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 48 4.6 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey
6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1

University of North Texas at Dallas
UNT-Dallas

Course: | PLDR - 5330 030 - Organization Theory and Managing Change in Public Service Department: | 514240

Responsible Faculty: | Larry Terry

Responses / Expected: | 3/9(33.33%)

Larry Terry
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 43
. . . 1 1 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1 o 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2 o L o | 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 33.3% 0 0 0 66.7% 3 3.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 i 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
PLDR - 5330 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD SA |N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 10107 1 5.0 25 4.6 72
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 o 10 2 45 48 4.6 17
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 3W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 3W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | THEA - 1130 001 - Introduction to Creative Drama in the Elementary School Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Ruth Guevara Responses / Expected: | 9/ 24 (37.50%)
Ruth Guevara
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 3 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 3 o 6 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 3 o 9 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 3 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . . . 3 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 3 o 6 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
’ . ’ 3 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . . . 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. 3 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
; ] . ' 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
. . o 2 7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 2 y 9 4.8
22.2% 77.8%
. . . 3 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
; oL ’ ] 3 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

THEA - 1130 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 25 4.6 72
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 48 4.6 83
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 10W UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 4850 001 - Internship in Criminal Justice Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 1/3(33.33%)
Gretchen Hackard
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) \ndividual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 10L% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|0]|0 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 4850 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD D N A| SA |N| Mean N Mean RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 10100/ 0 0 0 0 |1 1.0 36 4.1 26
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 10100/ 0| 0 |1 3.0 53 4.3 17
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 1T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5100 040 - Counseling Professional Orientation and Ethical Practice Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Terra Wagner Responses / Expected: | 2/7 (28.57%)
Terra Wagner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 50% | 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 1 1 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 53,,/ 53”/ 2 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 53‘,/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 1020,,/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 0 1020°/ 2 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 530/ 0 0 530/ 2 3.5
b b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 5(1)0/ 5(1)‘,/ 2 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5(]0/ 5(1)“/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5100 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD [D| N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0fO 10100/ 0 1 4.0 36 4.1 60
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 0 10100/ 1 5.0 53 4.3 90
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5461 001 - Professional School Counseling Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Trigg Even Responses / Expected: | 2/7 (28.57%)
Trigg Even
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0|0 50% 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 1 L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 1 L 2 4.5
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 50% 50% 2 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5470 040 - Career Development and Information Resources Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Terra Wagner Responses / Expected: | 3/ 6 (50%)
Terra Wagner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 1
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 43
i i ; 1 1 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7
.3% 7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5470 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 36 4.1 60
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 53 4.3 79
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5480 040 - Diagnosis and Treatment Planning in Counseling Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Amy McCortney Responses / Expected: | 4 /8 (50%)
Amy McCortney
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 2 2
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 50% 0 50% 0 4 3.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10 20 10 4 4.0
25% | 50% | 25%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 L 2 L 4 4.0
25% | 50% | 25%
. . . . 1 2 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 25% 0 50% | 25% 4 3.8
. . . . . 1 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.5
. . . 1 1 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.5
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
. . . L 2 1 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 50% | 25% | 25% 4 3.8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10 30 0 4 3.8
25% | 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 30 0 4 3.5
25% 75%
. . I 1 2 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 25% 0 50% | 25% 4 3.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 L 0 2 L 4 3.8
25% 50% | 25%
. . . 1 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 25% 0 50% | 25% 4 3.8
. " . . . 1 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 25% 0 25% | 25% | 25% 4 33

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5480 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 1 1 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% 33.3% 3 3.7 36 4.1 40
. . . . 1 1 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7 53 43 21

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5490 001 - Crisis Intervention Counseling Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Cynthia Matthews Responses / Expected: | 4/ 10 (40%)
Cynthia Matthews
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sSD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 2 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 50% | 50% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b A
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 5§°/ 4 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 3 L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
. . . . 1 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 5§‘V 550/ 4 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
. " . . . 1 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
COUN - 5490 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 g L 4 4.3 36 4.1 74
75% | 25%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 30 10 4 43 53 43 50
75% | 25%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 10W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5500 040 - Human Sexuality in Counseling Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Amy McCortney Responses / Expected: | 1/6 (16.67%)
Amy McCortney
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A|SA|N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 1010% 0 0|0 |1 2.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 1010% o0 |1 3.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 1010% 0 0| 0 |1 2.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 1010% 0 o0 |1 2.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 1010% 0 0| 0 |1 2.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 1010% o0 |1 3.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 1010% 0| 0 |1 3.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 1010% 0 0| 0 |1 2.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5500 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so| D N |A|SA|N| Mean | N Mean P&
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 10100/ 0| 0 |1 3.0 36 4.1 31
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 10100/ 0 0| 0 |1 2.0 53 4.3 12
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6173 - Summer 2017 - 10W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5660 001 - Advanced Counseling Skills Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Leslie Laws Responses / Expected: | 1/ 4 (25%)
Leslie Laws
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
sD D N A SA (N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 101)% 0 0 0|1 2.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 1010% 0|1 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5670 001 - Developmental Processes and Strategies Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Cynthia Matthews Responses / Expected: | 8 /9 (88.89%)
Cynthia Matthews
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3 o 5 o 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 L u 8 4.9
12.5% | 87.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 0 2 & 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 2;,/ 720/ 8 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 7 o 8 4.9
12.5% | 87.5%
. . . 1 1 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 12.5% | 12.5% 75% 8 4.6
. . . . 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
. 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
. . . . 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 250/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 12150/ 8775"/ 8 4.9
.5% .5%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0|0 2 2 & 8 4.3
: 25% 25% 50%
; oL ’ ] 3 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5670 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|D|[N| A | SA |[N| Mean | N Mean IRE
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 5§°/ Sg"/ 4 4.5 36 4.1 81
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 53"/ 530/ 6 4.5 53 4.3 69
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5690 002 - Practicum in Counseling Department: | 518000

Responsible Faculty: | Jamaica Chapple Responses / Expected: | 3/ 4 (75%)
Jamaica Chapple
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2 o 1 o | 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 o 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . . 1 1 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . . . 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . 1 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7
’ . ’ 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . 1 1 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 33.3% | 33.3% 0 0 33.3% 3 2.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 33.3% | 33.3% 0 0 33.3% 3 2.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. " . . . 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5690 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|[D|/N| A |SA|N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0o|o 0.0 36 4.1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0 53 4.3 36
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5720 001 - Internship in Counseling | Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Yu-fen Lin Responses / Expected: | 3/ 6 (50%)
Yu-fen Lin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D[N A SA N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10300/ 3 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 0 10360/ 3 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10%"/ 3 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 10%% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5720 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|D|[N| A | SA |[N| Mean | N Mean IRE
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 36 4.1 81
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 53 4.3 69
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5721 001 - Internship in Counseling I Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Leslie Laws Responses / Expected: | 4/ 6 (66.67%)
Leslie Laws
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 25% 0 75% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 2;0/ 0 7;'0/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 L 0 S 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 2;0/ 0 720/ 4 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2;? 7;'0/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1 3 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1 S 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 10 0 0 30 4 4.3
25% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;0/ 0 7:;0/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 10 0 0 30 4 4.3
25% 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 2;0/ 0 720/ 4 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5721 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 36 4.1 93
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 53 4.3 69
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5765 040 - Appraisal in Counseling Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Jennifer Baggerly Responses / Expected: | 5/7 (71.43%)
Jennifer Baggerly
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00| O 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 23‘,/ 0 8(‘)1"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2(1)‘,/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0 0 L & 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0 230/ 0 83"/ 5 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 10%,,/ 5 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0 0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
. 1 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 20% 80% 5 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0 0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5765 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean | N Mean el

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 36 4.1 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10‘2)0/ 4 5.0 53 4.3 90
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5765 041 - Appraisal in Counseling Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Jennifer Baggerly Responses / Expected: | 6 /9 (66.67%)
Jennifer Baggerly
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 2 2 2 6 4.0
33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 & 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 4 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 4.3
. . . . L 1 2 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% 50% 6 4.2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 1 o 5 o | 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b
. 1 5]
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.7% 0 83.3% 6 4.7
; ] . ' 1 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 1 0 g 6 4.7
16.7% 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L L o 6 4.5

16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7%

. A . 1 1 1 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 16.7% 50% 6 4.0

; S . . 1 1 2 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 333% | 33.3% 6 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5765 - 041 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |[D|N| A | SA [N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk

. . . . 1 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 25% 0|0 25% | 50% 4 3.8 36 4.1 45
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0|0 63"/ 43‘,/ 5 4.4 53 43 60
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 1T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDAD - 5500 001 - Internship in Educational Administration Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Douglas Shouse Responses / Expected: | 6/ 11 (54.55%)
Douglas Shouse
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 20% 0 80% 5 4.6
i i ; 1 1 4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 L o 0 3 6 4.7
16.7% 83.3%
. . . . 2 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 33.3% 0 66.7% 6 4.3
. . ) ’ - 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 6 4.3
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 230/ 0 83"/ 5 4.6
b b
’ . ’ 2 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
’ ) ) . 2 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 20% 60% 5 4.6
. . . . 2 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7
.3% 7%
. A . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. " . . . 1 1 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

EDAD - 5500 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|[D|/N| A |SA|N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0o|o 0.0 36 4.1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 53 4.3 36
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 10W UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDAD - 5700 001 - Practicum in Educational Leadership Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Douglas Shouse Responses / Expected: | 4/ 11 (36.36%)
Douglas Shouse
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 4 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 10‘(‘)% 4 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 10‘:]% 4 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10‘:]% 4 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 4 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10‘8% 4 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 'IO%% 4 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 10‘(‘)% 4 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 4 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10‘(‘)% 4 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 'IO%% 4 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 10‘(‘)% 4 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 10‘(‘)% 4 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10‘(‘)% 4 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDAD - 5700 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 36 4.1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 53 4.3 90
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 1T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | EPSY - 5050 040 - Foundations of Educational Research Methodology Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Trigg Even Responses / Expected: | 8 /14 (57.14%)
Trigg Even
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 25% 75% 8 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 250/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;,/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 0 2 & 8 4.8
25% 75%
. . . . . 3 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 375% | 625% 8 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 6 o | 7 4.9
14.3% | 85.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b
. . . . 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b
. . . 1 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 12.5% 0 87.5% 8 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 250/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

EPSY - 5050 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N| Mean | N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 10200/ 0 2 4.0 36 4.1 60
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 6647°/ 33230/ 6 4.3 53 4.3 55
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | HIST - 2610 030 - United States History to 1865 Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Mark Stanley Responses / Expected: | 8 /20 (40%)
Mark Stanley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

. . . . 4 1 3

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 50% 12.5% | 37.5% 8 3.9
. . . 1 3 2 2

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 12.5% | 37.5% 25% 25% 8 3.6
. . . . . . 2 2 4

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 25% 25% 50% 8 4.3
. . . . 1 1 1 5

Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 125% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 62.5% 8 4.3
. . . . L 3 2 3

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 37.5% 25% 37.5% 8 4.0
. . . 2 2 4

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 25% 25% 50% 8 4.3
’ . ’ 3 2 3

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 37.5% 25% 37.5% 8 4.0
. . . L 2 2 4

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 25% 25% 50% 8 4.3

Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 1 2 2 g 8 3.9

: 12.5% 25% 25% 37.5%

; ] . ' 1 3 4

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% | 37.5% 0 50% 8 3.9
’ . S 1 1 3 3

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 125% | 12.5% | 375% | 37.5% 8 4.0
. . . " . 1 2 1 4

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 12.5% 25% 12.5% 50% 8 4.0

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 L 2 2 g 8 3.9

) 12.5% | 25% 25% 37.5%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 L 2 2 8 8 3.9

12.5% | 25% 25% 37.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

HIST - 2610 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp| D N A SA |N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 3

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 20% 20% 0 60% 5 4.0 36 4.1 60
. . . . 2 2 2

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 333% | 333% | 33.3% 6 4.0 53 4.3 36

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 1T0W UNT-Dallas
Course: | HIST - 2620 030 - United States History Since 1865 Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Mark Stanley Responses / Expected: | 4/19 (21.05%)
Mark Stanley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 2 1 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 50% | 25% | 25% 4 3.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10 20 10 4 4.0
25% | 50% | 25%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;0/ 0 72‘,/ 4 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 I S 4 4.8
25% | 75%
. . . . . 1 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 530/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
. . . 1 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
. . . . 1 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . I 1 1 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 25% 0 25% | 50% 4 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 5§°/ 0 55‘,/ 4 4.0
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
. " . . . 1 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

HIST - 2620 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 1 U 0 2 3.5 36 4.1 36
50% | 50%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 10 0 1D 2 4.0 53 43 36
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 10W UNT-Dallas
Course: | LSCM - 4800 001 - Logistics Internship Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Subhro Mitra Responses / Expected: | 3/7 (42.86%)
Subhro Mitra
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 3 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O ‘IO%% 3 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 1030% 3 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 10%% 3 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LSCM - 4800 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 36 4.1 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 53 4.3 90
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 10W Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 10W UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4800 001 - Internship Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Subhro Mitra Responses / Expected: | 1/1(100%)
Subhro Mitra
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4800 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|[D|/N| A |SA|N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 36 4.1 60
b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 53 43 36
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BUSI - 5190 010 - Administrative Strategy Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Ayse Goktan Bilhan Responses / Expected: | 7 /21 (33.33%)
Ayse Goktan Bilhan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 { 2 2 2 7 3.7
: 14.3% | 28.6% | 28.6% | 28.6% .
. . . 2 3 2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 28.6% | 42.9% | 28.6% 7 4.0
. . . . . . 2 3 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 28.6% | 42.9% | 28.6% 7 4.0
. . . . 2 3 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 28.6% | 42.9% | 28.6% 7 4.0
. . . . . 2 3 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 286% | 42.0% | 28 6% 7 4.0
. ) . 1 1 3 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 14.3% | 14.3% | 42.9% | 286% 7 3.9
. . ’ 5} 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 714% | 28.6% 7 4.3
. . . L 1 4 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 14.3% 0 0 571% | 28.6% 7 3.9
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 2 g 2 7 4.0
: 28.6% | 42.9% | 28.6%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. L 0 2 2 2 7 3.6
14.3% 28.6% | 28.6% | 28.6%
. . I 1 5 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 14.3% | 71.4% | 14.3% 7 4.0
. . . " . 2 3 2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 286% | 42.9% | 286% 7 4.0
. . X 2 4 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 28.6% | 571% | 14.3% 7 3.9
. . . . . 2 3 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 28.6% | 42.9% | 28.6% 7 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BUSI - 5190 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD (D| N | A | SA|[N| Mean | N Mean Pt
. . . . 1 1 1 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 25% 0 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.3 32 4.2 25
X . . . 1 3 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 20% 0 0 60% | 20% 5 3.6 47 43 15

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 5270 030 - Criminal Evidence Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 2/ 11 (18.18%)
Gretchen Hackard
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 53‘,/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 50% 50% 2 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 5270 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 32 4.2 85
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|O0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 47 43 45
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 5460 030 - Correctional Practices and Programs Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Melinda Schlager Arnold Responses / Expected: | 2/ 11 (18.18%)
Melinda Schlager Arnold
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD [D|N|A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 50% o|o0fo0 50% 2 3.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 530/ 0ojo0|0 530/ 2 3.0
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 5(1)0/ o|o0|0 5(1)0/ 2 3.0
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L 0o(ofo L 2 3.0
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 530/ o(ofo 530/ 2 3.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 530/ 0ojo0|0 530/ 2 3.0
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 0o|0|0 L 2 3.0
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0(o0fo0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 50% ojo0|0 50% 2 3.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10 ojo0|o0 10 2 3.0
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 530/ 0o|0|0 530/ 2 3.0
A b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0(o0|o0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0ojo0|0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 5;0/ 0ojo0|0 530/ 2 3.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 5460 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD |D|N|A| sA |N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0|00 10100/ 1 5.0 32 4.2 85
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10 ofo|o 10 2 3.0 47 43 5]
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MATH - 1680 030 - Elementary Probability and Statistics Department: | 514160
Responsible Faculty: | Byungik Kahng Responses / Expected: | 6/ 25 (24%)
Byungik Kahng
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

. . e . 3 3

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 50% 50% 6 4.5

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1617"/ 8353°/ 6 4.8

7% .3%

. . . . " n 1 1 4

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
. . . . 1 5

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . . 1 2 3

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% 50% 6 4.2
. . - 1 1 4

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
) ) ) 1 1 4

Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0

b

. 1 5]

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . 1 2 3

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% 0 33.3% 50% 6 4.2
. . o 2 2 2

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 33.3% | 333% | 33.3% 6 4.0
. . . " . 2 1 3

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 33.3% | 16.7% 50% 6 4.2
. . . 2 2 2

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 33.3% | 333% | 33.3% 6 4.0
. . . . . 2 1 3

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 16.7% 50% 6 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
MATH - 1680 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 g L 4 4.3 32 4.2 45
75% | 25%
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|O0 20 30 5 4.6 47 43 55
40% | 60%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MATH - 4900 001 - Special Problems Department: | 514160
Responsible Faculty: | Richard Chandler Responses / Expected: | 3/ 11 (27.27%)
Richard Chandler
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 2
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10300/ 3 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 0 10%7 3 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 0 10360/ 3 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10%"/ 3 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MATH - 4900 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 32 4.2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0o |0|0f0O 10200/ 2 5.0 47 4.3 90
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MATH - 5680 030 - Introduction to Probability and Statistics Department: | 514160
Responsible Faculty: | Ali Shaglaih Responses / Expected: | 2/7 (28.57%)
Ali Shaqglaih
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D |N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|00 50% 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
MATH - 5680 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 32 4.2 85
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 47 4.3 90
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4880 011 - Management of Projects and Systems Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Subhro Mitra Responses / Expected: | 10/ 38 (26.32%)
Subhro Mitra
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 4 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 40% 60% 10 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 330/ 7;,/ 10 4.7
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 43‘,/ 6(?"/ 10 4.6
b b
. . . . 1 2 6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 11.1% | 222% | 66.7% 9 4.6
. . . . . 1 3 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 10% 30% 60% 10 4.5
. . . 1 3 6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 10% 0 30% 60% 10 4.4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 & o 10 4.6
40% 60%
. . . . 1 2 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 10% 20% 70% 10 4.6
. 2 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 20% 10% 70% 10 4.5
. . . . 2 1 1 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 20% 10% 10% 60% 10 4.1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 330/ 7;/ 10 4.7
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 2 5 10 4.4
20% 20% 60%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 L 2 L 5 10 4.2
’ 10% | 20% 10% 60%
. " . . . 1 2 1 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 10% | 20% 10% 60% 10 4.2
esponses: rongly Disagree= isagree= either Agree or Disagree= gree= rongly Agree=
R [SD] st ly Di 1 [D] Di 2 [N] Neither A Di 3 [A] A 4 [SA] St ly A 5
MGMT - 4880 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
so|p|N| A SA [N| Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
. . . . 3 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 42.9% 57.1% 7 4.6 32 4.2 55
X . . . 3 6
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 33.3% 66.7% 9 47 47 43 70

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 5120 010 - Managing Organizational Design and Change Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Frances Conner Responses / Expected: | 10/ 25 (40%)
Frances Conner
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 3 6
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 10% 30% 60% 10 4.5
. . . 1 3 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 556% 9 4.4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 3 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 0 & & 10 4.6
40% 60%
. . . . . 1 3 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 11.1% | 333% | 556% 9 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 430/ 6(6)"/ 10 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 3 u 10 4.7
30% 70%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 g 4 10 4.7
30% 70%
. 1 3 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 10% 30% 60% 10 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% 70%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 330/ 7;/ 10 4.7
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 L 2 Y 10 4.6
10% 20% 70%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% 70%
; oL ’ ] 1 3 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 10% 30% 60% 10 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 5120 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N| Mean | N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 2826"/ 71540/ 7 4.7 32 4.2 65
.6% 4%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33330/ 6667"/ 9 4.7 47 4.3 70
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 5240 010 - Project Management Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Subhro Mitra Responses / Expected: | 11 /33 (33.33%)
Subhro Mitra
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 2 2 u 0 1 3.5
: 18.2% | 18.2% | 63.6% .
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 8198"/ 1822°/ 1 4.2
8% 2%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 8198"/ 1822"/ 1 4.2
.8% 2%
. . . . 1 9 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 01% | 818% | 91% 1 4.0
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 1822"/ 8198"/ 0 1 3.8
. . . 2 2 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 18.2% | 18.2% | 63.6% 0 1 3.5
. . . 1 9 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 01% | 818% | 91% 1 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 1o L 1 4.1
90.9% 9.1%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 2 Y ! 10 3.9
: 20% 70% 10%
. . . . 1 2 7 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 01% | 18.2% | 63.6% | 9.1% 1 3.7
. . L 1 9 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 9.1% 0 818% | 9.1% 1 3.9
. . . " . 2 8 1
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 182% | 727% | 91% 1 3.9
. . . 3 6 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 27.3% | 545% | 18.2% 1 3.9
. . . . . 2 8 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 18.2% 0 727% | 9.1% 1 3.7
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
MGMT - 5240 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD| D N A SA |N| Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
. . . ’ 1 1 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 0 6 3.5 32 4.2 35
X . . . 1 6 2
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 11.1% 0 66.7% | 22.2% 9 4.0 47 4.3 30

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 8W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 8W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 4540 030 - Race and Ethnic Minorities Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Adrian Tan Responses / Expected: | 3 /23 (13.04%)
Adrian Tan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
i i ; 1 1 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 2 o 0 U 3 3.7
66.7% 33.3%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 010 10%0/ 0 0 2 3.0
A
. . . . . 2 1
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 2 o 0 1 o | 3 3.7
66.7% 33.3%
’ . ’ 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
. . . . 2 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 010 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
. 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
. . . . 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 2 0 U 3 3.7
66.7% 33.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 6627"/ 0 33130/ 3 3.7
7% 3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7
. . . . . 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 66.7% 0 33.3% 3 3.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 4540 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp|D| N A SA |N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0 32 4.2 15

b
. . . . 1 1 1

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% 33.3% 3 4.0 47 4.3 30

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 2010 001 - Accounting Principles | (Financial Accounting) Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Cathy Scott Responses / Expected: | 5/20 (25%)
Cathy Scott
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . e . 1 4
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 20% 0 80% 5 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 1‘, 10 30 5 4.4
20% | 20% | 60%
. . . . . . 1 2 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 1 0 4 5 4.6
20% 80%
. . . . . 1 1 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 23‘,/ 0 83“/ 5 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 1 0 2 5 4.6
20% 80%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 1 0 & 5 4.6
20% 80%
. 1 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 20% 0 80% 5 4.6
. . . . 1 1 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 2(1]0/ 0 8(‘)“’/ 5 4.6
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 1 1 g 5 4.4
20% | 20% | 60%
. . X 1 1 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 2(1]0/ 0 83“/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 2010 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
s D[ N | A | SA |N| Mean N Mean RC
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 1 0 1 2 4.0 218 4.2 36

50% 50%
. . . . 1 1 2

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3 338 4.3 35

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 3110001 - Intermediate Accounting | Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Patricia Wynn Responses / Expected: | 21 /27 (77.78%)
Patricia Wynn
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD|D| N A SA N | Mean
. . e ) 7 14
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 21 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2866°/ 711 451"/ 21 4.7
.6% 4%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;,/ 715‘2/ 20 4.8
b b
. . . ) 7 14
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 21 4.7
. . ) ’ - 7 14
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 21 4.7
; ) - 2 7 12
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0.5% | 33.3% | 57.1% 21 4.5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 & 1y 21 4.8
19% 81%
’ ) ) . 3 18
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 143% | 85.7% 21 4.9
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0|0 L 5 1k 21 4.7
’ 4.8% | 23.8% | 71.4%
; ] ) ’ 5 16
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 23.8% | 76.2% 21 4.8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 o 1B 21 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 33730/ 661‘;“/ 21 4.7
.3% 7%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0|0 2 g 1 21 4.4
: 9.5% | 38.1% | 52.4%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 2 o 120 21 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 3110 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp|D| N A SA | N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk

. . . . 1 2 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 14.3% 28.6% 57.1% 7 4.4 218 4.2 56
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 2° 60 8 4.8 338 43 80
25% 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 4400 001 - Auditing Professional Responsibilities Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Patricia Wynn Responses / Expected: | 18 /18 (100%)
Patricia Wynn
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 L 0 2 > 18 4.7
5.6% 11.1% | 83.3%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 11210/ 881 gn/ 18 4.9
1% .9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 11210/ 881 gn/ 18 4.9
1% .9%
. . . . 4 13
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 235% | 76.5% 17 4.8
. . . . . 1 2 15
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 5.6% 111% | 83.3% 18 4.8
. . . 1 3 14
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 5.6% 16.7% | 77.8% 18 4.7
. . . 2 16
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 111% | 88.9% 18 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 2 16 18 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
. 2 16
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 111% | 88.9% 18 4.9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 2 o 0 160 18 4.8
11.1% 88.9%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 L 1y 18 4.9
5.6% 94.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 i 2 1 18 4.8
5.6% 11.1% | 83.3%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 0 1 2 15 17 4.8
: 5.9% 11.8% | 82.4%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 10 170 18 4.9
5.6% 94.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 4400 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |[D|N| A SA | N | Mean N Mean pot
. . . . 1 1 10
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 8.3% 0|0 8.3% 83.3% 12 4.6 218 4.2 69
X . . . 1 1 11
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 77% 0|0 77% | 84.6% 13 4.6 338 43 72

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | AGER - 4560 040 - Minority Aging Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Iftekhar Amin Responses / Expected: | 2/ 10 (20%)
Iftekhar Amin
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD(D| N A SA N | Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00| O 10%0/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 53‘,/ 5&,/ 2 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 10%0/ 0 2 4.0
A
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 530/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 L L 0 2 3.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 50% 50% 2 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 10%0/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

AGER - 4560 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10200/ 0|2 4.0 218 4.2 36
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0 338 4.3 22
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ART - 1300 030 - Art Appreciation for Non-Art Majors Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Pamela Harris Responses / Expected: | 5/ 11 (45.45%)
Pamela Harris
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 5 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1050% 5 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 'IOE()J% 5 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 5 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 5 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1050% 5 5.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 'IO%% 5 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|0 10%% 5 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 5 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1050% 5 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 'IO%% 5 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 5 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1050% 5 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1050% 5 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ART - 1300 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
SD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?)0/ 5 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BCIS-3610 001 - Basic Information Systems Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Theodore Larson Responses / Expected: | 3/ 18 (16.67%)
Theodore Larson

Course Evaluation Questions ) Individual

SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 33?3% 0 0 66.27% 0 3 3.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 33'13% 0 0 33?3% 33?3% 3 33
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 33?3% 0 0 33'13% 33.13% 3 33
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 33?3% 0 33?3% 33?3% 0 3 2.7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 5(1)% 0 0 53% 0 2 25
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 33'13% 0 33'13% 33?3% 0 3 2.7
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 33?3% 0 0 33.13% 33.13% 3 33
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 33?3% 0 0 33?3% 33?3% 3 33
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 33?3% 0 3313% 33?3% 0 3 2.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 33?3% 0 33'13% 33?3% 0 3 2.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 33?3% 0 0 33.13% 33.13% 3 33
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 33?3% 0 0 33?3% 33?3% 3 33
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 3313% 0 0 33?3% 3313% 3 33
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 33?3% 33?3% 0 33?3% 0 3 23

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BCIS - 3610 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
) A SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. L 0 2 3.0 218 4.2 20
50% 50%
X . . . 1 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 33.3% 33.3% | 33.3% 3 33 338 43 12

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1132 030 - Environmental Science Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: |Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 5/22(22.73%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 3 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 60% | 40% 5 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10 20 20 5 4.2
20% | 40% | 40%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
. . . . 1 1 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
. . . . . 2 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 20% | 20% | 40% 5 4.0
. . . 1 2 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 20% 0 20% | 20% 5 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 2 5 4.4
60% | 40%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 & 2 5 4.4
60% | 40%
. 3 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 60% | 40% 5 4.4
; ] . ' 1 1 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 63"/ 4§V 5 4.4
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 30 20 5 4.4
60% | 40%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|D|[N| A | sA |N| Mean N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 4§°/ 63"/ 5 4.6 218 4.2 71
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6 338 4.3 69
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas
6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1

UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1132 330 - Environmental Science Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: |Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 8/22(36.36%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 { { 5 2 8 3.9
12.5% | 12.5% 50% 25%
. . . 1 4 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 12.5% 0 50% 37.5% 8 4.1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 8 4.5
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 L 2 2 g 8 3.9
12.5% 25% 25% 37.5%
. . . . . 1 4 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 12.5% 0 50% 12.5% 25% 8 34
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 1 1 1 8 2 8 3.5
: 12.5% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 37.5% 25%
) ) ) 1 1 4 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 12.5% 0 12.5% 50% 25% 8 3.8
. . . . 2 3 3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 25% | 37.5% | 37.5% 8 4.1
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 L g g 8 3.9
: 12.5% 12.5% | 37.5% | 37.5%
; ] . ' 1 1 3 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% | 12.5% | 37.5% | 37.5% 8 4.0
. . o 1 1 3 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 14.3% 0 14.3% | 42.0% | 28 6% 7 3.7
. . . " . 1 4 3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 12.5% 0 0 50% | 37.5% 8 4.0
. . . 1 3 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 14.3% 0 0 229% | 42.0% 7 4.0
; oL ’ ] 1 4 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 12.5% 0 50% 37.5% 8 4.1

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 330 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s |D| N A SA |[N| Mean | N Mean Pt
. . . . 1 2 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 14.3% 0 0 28.6% 57.1% 7 4.1 218 4.2 49
. . . . 1 1 3 3
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 12.5% 0 125% | 375% | 37.5% 8 3.9 338 4.3 17

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 4570 001 - Biochemistry and Molecular Biology of the Gene Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: | Aubrey Frantz Responses / Expected: | 1/2 (50%)
Aubrey Frantz
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 4570 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0o|o 0.0 218 4.2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 338 43 22
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 5240 001 - Advanced Topics in Molecular Biology Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: | Aubrey Frantz Responses / Expected: | 1/1(100%)
Aubrey Frantz
Course Evaluation Questions ) Individual
sSD (D N A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 1010% 0 0 1 3.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 0 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 1010% 0 0 1 3.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 0 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 5240 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 3213 040 - Infant and Toddler Intervention Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Daphne Harris Responses / Expected: | 2/7 (28.57%)
Daphne Harris
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 50% | 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 530/ 580/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5(1]0/ 5(1]0/ 2 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 1 L 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 530/ 580/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1 L 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 L 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 0 10 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 530/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 5;0/ 0 5(‘;0/ 2 4.0
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 5[1)0/ 0 580/ 2 4.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 3213 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 3315 040 - Communication in Families Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Leslie Griffin Responses / Expected: | 4/9 (44.44%)
Leslie Griffin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N| Mean
. . e ’ 1 1 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
i i i 1 1 1 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.5
. . . . " n 1 2 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 S 0 L 4 3.5
75% 25%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 7;'0/ 2;0/ 0 4 33
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 5[2)0/ 0 Sg"/ 4 4.0
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
’ ) ) . 1 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
; ] . . 1 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 5§°/ 5§°/ 0 4 3.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 20 20 0 4 3.5
50% | 50%
. n . . . 1 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 3315 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|D|[N| A | sA |N| Mean N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 55‘,/ 4 4.5 338 4.3 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 3423 040 - Family, School, and Community Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Nedra Washington Responses / Expected: | 6/ 15 (40%)
Nedra Washington
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

. . . . 2 2 1

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 40% 0 40% 20% 5 34
. . . 1 1 2 2

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 33.3% | 33.3% 6 3.8
. . . . ' ) 1 3 2

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 S 2 5 4.4

60% 40%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 L L 2 2 6 3.8
: 16.7% | 16.7% | 33.3% | 33.3% .

. . . 1 1 2 2

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 333% | 33.3% 6 3.8
’ . ’ 1 3 2

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 16.7% 0 50% 33.3% 6 4.0
. . . L 1 1 2 2

Q8 |My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 33.3% | 33.3% 6 3.8
. 1 3 2

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . . . 1 3 2

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% 0 50% 33.3% 6 4.0
. . o 2 2 2

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 6 3.7
. . . " . 1 3 2

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . . 2 2 2

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 33.3% | 333% | 33.3% 6 4.0
. . . . . 1 3 2

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 3423 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10207 2 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 530/ 550/ 4 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CDFS - 4413 040 - Family Life Education Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Nedra Washington Responses / Expected: | 4/ 6 (66.67%)
Nedra Washington
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 25% | 25% | 50% 0|4 33
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 10 20 0|4 33
25% | 25% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;0/ 720/ 0|4 3.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0|4 4.0
b
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 55‘,/ 5§°/ 0|4 3.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 5[2)0/ 550/ 0|4 3.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 L 3 0|4 3.8
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 L S 0|4 3.8
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10‘}')0/ 0|4 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10 30 0|4 3.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0|4 4.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0|4 4.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 10 30 0|4 3.8
25% | 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 550/ 530/ 0|4 3.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CDFS - 4413 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0o|o 0.0 218 4.2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 338 43 22
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2100 030 - Crime and Justice in the United States Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Nahid Siddique Responses / Expected: | 3/ 4 (75%)
Nahid Siddique
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 2 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2 o L o |3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 1 1 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 33.3% 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 33
. . . . . 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . 1 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
’ . ’ 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . L 2 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . o 2 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 L 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. " . . . 1 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2100 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 338 4.3 76
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2301 030 - Correctional Systems and Practices Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | John Coleman Responses / Expected: | 2/12(16.67%)
John Coleman
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 50% 0 |0 50% 2 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 530/ 0 0 530/ 2 3.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 5(1]0/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 L 0 |0 L 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 |0 10100/ 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 530/ 0 0 0 530/ 2 3.0
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 1 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 1 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 50% 0 50% 2 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 0 10 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 5(1]0/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 530/ 0 |0 530/ 2 3.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2301 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb| b | N | A | SA |N| Mean N Mean pot
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 1 0 ! 0 2 3.0 218 4.2 20
50% 50%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 5(1)0/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0 338 4.3 22
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 2600 030 - Diversity Issues in Criminal Justice Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | John Coleman Responses / Expected: | 10/ 16 (62.50%)
John Coleman
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD |D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 5 4
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 10% 0 0 50% 0% 10 4.1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10 0 0 50 40 10 4.1
10% 50% 40%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 1 0 0 Sn i 10 4.1
10% 50% 40%
. . . . 1 4 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 10% 0 0 40% 50% 10 4.2
. . ) ’ - 1 3 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 1.1% 0 0 333% | 556% 9 4.2
; ) - 1 1 4 3
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 11.1% 0 111% | 24.4% | 33.3% 9 3.9
’ . ’ 1 4 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 10% 0 0 40% 50% 10 4.2
’ ) ) . 1 4 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 10% 0 0 40% 50% 10 4.2
. 1 3 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 1.1% 0 0 33.3% | 556% 9 4.2
; ] . ' 1 4 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10% 0 0 40% 50% 10 4.2
. . o 1 3 6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 10% 0 0 30% 60% 10 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 1 0 0 S o 10 4.3
10% 30% 60%
. A . 1 3 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 10% 0 0 30% 60% 10 4.3
’ L ’ ] 1 4 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 10% 0 0 20% 50% 10 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 2600 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s |D|N| A | SA [N| Mean N Mean pot
. . . . 1 2 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 16.7% 0|0 33.3% 50% 6 4.0 218 4.2 36
. o ) 1 3 4
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 12.5% 0|0 37.5% | 50% 8 4.1 338 43 29

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3610 030 - Juvenile Justice Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Ralph Yates Responses / Expected: | 8 /22 (36.36%)
Ralph Yates
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N [ Mean
. . e ’ 5 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 62.5% | 37.5% 8 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 8 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 4 3 7 4.4
57.1% | 42.9%
. . . . 5 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 62.5% | 37.5% 8 4.4
. . ) ) - 5 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 62.5% | 37.5% 8 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 5 o 8 o 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 4 & 8 4.5
50% 50%
’ ) ) . 1 2 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
. 4 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 57.1% | 42.0% 7 4.4
; ] . ' 3 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2 3 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
. . . . ) 1 2 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
. A . 1 2 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
; L ’ ] 3 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 3610 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6 338 4.3 69
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 4200 030 - Criminal Procedure Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Gretchen Hackard Responses / Expected: | 4/ 14 (28.57%)

Gretchen Hackard

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N| Mean
. . e ’ 1 2 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 550/ 55‘,/ 4 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
. . ) ’ - 1 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 5[2)0/ 530/ 0 4 3.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 g L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
; ] . . 1 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 25% 0 50% | 25% 4 3.8
. . o 1 2 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 5§°/ 55‘,/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 720/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 4200 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 55‘,/ 4 4.5 338 4.3 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 4500 030 - Administration of Criminal Justice Agencies Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Richard Holden Responses / Expected: | 11 /29 (37.93%)
Richard Holden
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD |D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. ! 0 2 2 o 1 4.1
9.1% 18.2% | 18.2% | 54.5%
. . . 1 1 3 6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 01% 0 0.1% 273% | 54.5% 1 4.2
. . . . " . 1 4 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 01% 0 0 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.3
. . . . 1 4 6
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 91% 0 0 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.3
. . . . L 1 1 3 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 91% 0 91% 273% | 54.5% 1 4.2
. . - 1 3 5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 01% 0 0 455% | 455% 1 4.2
) ) ) 1 1 5 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 91% 0 9.1% 455% | 36.4% 1 4.0
. . . L 1 4 6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 91% 0 0 36.4% | 54.5% 1 4.3
. 1 5| 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 01% 0 0 455% | 455% 1 4.2
; ] . ' 1 1 3 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 91% 0 9.1% 273% | 54.5% 1 4.2
. . I 1 1 3 6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 91% 0 9.1% 273% | 54.5% 1 4.2
. . . " . 1 1 4 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 01% 0 0.1% 36.4% | 45.5% 1 41
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints ! 0 L & & 1 4.1
: 9.1% 9.1% 36.4% | 45.5%
; L ’ ] 1 1 3 6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 91% 0 9.1% 273% | 54.5% 1 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 4500 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb |D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean pot
. . . . 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0|0 33.3% 66.7% 3 4.7 218 4.2 75
. o ) 1 3 4
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 12.5% 0fo0 37.5% 50% 8 4.1 338 4.3 29

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 4700 030 - Research Methods in Criminal Justice Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Paul Reynolds Responses / Expected: | 8/ 24 (33.33%)
Paul Reynolds
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 6 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 75% 25% 8 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 5 o 8 o 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 3 2 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 & 8 4.5
50% 50%
. . . . L 3 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 375% | 625% 8 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 5 o 8 o 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
. . ’ 3 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 229% | 57.1% 7 4.6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 & & 8 4.5
50% 50%
. 3 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 37.5% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . . . 1 5 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 12.5% | 62.5% 25% 8 4.1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 & 3 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
. . . " . 1 4 3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 12.5% 50% 37.5% 8 4.3
. . . 1 5 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 12.5% | 62.5% 25% 8 4.1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 8 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 4700 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 218 4.2 75
.3% 7%

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 42390/ 57410/ 7 4.6 338 4.3 66
9% 1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 4870 001 - Topics in Criminal Justice Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Aaron Bartula Responses / Expected: | 4/ 4 (100%)
Aaron Bartula
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 3 1
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 75% | 25% 4 4.3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 7;,/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 53‘,/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b
. . . . 1 1 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 25% 0 25% | 50% 4 4.0
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 2;., 7;/ 4 4.8
. . . 1 1 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 25% | 25% 50% 4 4.3
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 £ 1 4 4.3
75% 25%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 2,, 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 7;,/ 2;,/ 4 4.3
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2;0/ 7;,/ 4 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 20 20 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 Sg"/ Sg"/ 4 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 4870 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|D|[N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 218 4.2 36
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 338 4.3 22
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | COMM - 4355 030 - Communication Theory Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Sara Holmes Responses / Expected: | 2/9 (22.22%)
Sara Holmes
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD (D N A SA N Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00| O 10%0/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 L L 0 2 35
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 530/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 0 10200/ 2 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 L L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 5(1)0/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 530/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COMM - 4355 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(110/ 2 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5790 040 - Counseling Culturally Diverse Clients Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Yu-fen Lin Responses / Expected: | 3/ 4 (75%)
Yu-fen Lin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . L 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10%"/ 3 5.0
b
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 10%% 3 5.0
. . . . 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5790 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | DFST-1013 020 - Human Development Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Hannah Mechler Responses / Expected: | 1/6 (16.67%)
Hannah Mechler
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
DFST - 1013 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 218 4.2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | DSCI-2710001 - Data Analysis with Spreadsheets Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Theodore Larson Responses / Expected: | 1/22 (4.55%)
Theodore Larson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0fo 0 10130/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 10100/ 0 0 1 3.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0fo 0 10130/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0fo 0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0fo 0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
DSCI - 2710 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | DSCI- 3710001 - Business Statistics with Spreadsheets Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Daniel Friesen Responses / Expected: | 10/ 14 (71.43%)
Daniel Friesen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 4 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 10% | 20% | 50% 10 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 330/ 730/ 10 4.7
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 10 4.6
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 2 10 4.5
50% | 50%
. . . . . 2 2 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 10 4.4
. . . 1 4 5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 10% | 40% | 50% 10 4.4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 3 7 10 4.7
30% | 70%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 & 10 4.8
20% | 80%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% | 70%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% | 70%
. . L 1 2 7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 10% | 20% | 70% 10 4.6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 10 4.5
b b
. . . 1 4 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10% | 40% | 50% 10 4.4
’ L . ’ 1 4 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 10% | 40% | 50% 10 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

DSCI - 3710 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sp|(p| N | A | sA |N| Mean N Mean Rt

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 3

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4 218 4.2 54
. . . . 1 2 2

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2 338 4.3 32

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | DSCI - 3710002 - Business Statistics with Spreadsheets Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Daniel Friesen Responses / Expected: | 16 /17 (94.12%)
Daniel Friesen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 2 & g o 15| 3.6
6.7% | 13.3% 20% 33.3% | 26.7%
. . . 2 2 5 7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 12.5% 0 12.5% | 31.3% | 43.8% 16 3.9
. . . . . . 1 1 2 6 6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 6.3% 6.3% | 12.5% | 37.5% | 37.5% 16 3.9
. . . . 1 2 5 8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 6.3% 0 125% | 31.3% | 50% 16| 4.2
. . . . L 1 3 4 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 6.7% 0 20% 26.7% | 46.7% 15 4.1
. . - 1 4 4 7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 6.3% 0 25% 25% 43.8% 16 4.0
. . . 1 1 3 11
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 6.3% 0 6.3% | 18.8% | 68.8% 16 4.4
. . . L 1 4 11
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 6.3% 0 0 25% | 68.8% 16| 45
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 2 g i0 15 4.5
: 13.3% 20% 66.7%
. . . . 1 1 5 9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 6.3% 6.3% 0 31.3% | 56.3% 16 4.3
’ . S 1 2 4 9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 6.3% 0 12.5% 25% 56.3% 16 4.3
. . . " . 1 2 4 9
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 6.3% 0 125% | 25% | 56.3% 16| 43
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. L 0 g g o 16 4.2
6.3% 18.8% | 18.8% | 56.3%
; L ’ ] 3 3 3 7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 18.8% 0 18.8% | 18.8% | 43.8% 16 3.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

DSCI - 3710 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (D|N A SA N Mean N Mean RNk
. . . . 1 5 7
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 77% 0|0 38.5% 53.8% 13 4.3 218 4.2 51
. . . . 1 5 7
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 77% 0ofo 38.5% 53.8% 13 4.3 338 4.3 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDAD - 5300 001 - Introduction to Educational Leadership Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Jerry Burkett Responses / Expected: | 1/17 (5.88%)
Jerry Burkett
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDAD - 5300 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s [D|N|A| SA |[N| Mean N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 218 4.2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDAD - 5360 020 - Leadership for Social Justice Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Hannah Mechler Responses / Expected: | 1/13(7.69%)
Hannah Mechler
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
EDAD - 5360 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 218 4.2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas
6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1

UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDAD - 5620 001 - Leadership for Student Educational Services Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Larry Bryant Responses / Expected: | 6 /12 (50%)
Larry Bryant
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 3 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 16.7% | 50% | 33.3% 6 4.2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 53“/ 530/ 6 4.5
b b
. . . . " n 1 4 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% | 66.7% | 16.7% 6 4.0
. . . . 1 1 2 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 33.3% | 33.3% 6 3.8
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 53"/ 530/ 6 4.5
. . . 1 3 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . ’ 1 3 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 16.7% 0 0 50% 33.3% 6 3.8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 g g 6 4.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 30 30 6 4.5
50% 50%
. . . . 1 3 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 16.7% 0 50% 33.3% 6 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 1 g 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 & 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. A . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. n . . . 1 1 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

EDAD - 5620 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD|[D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 218 4.2 36
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 338 4.3 76
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDBE-4490 001 - Teaching ESL EC-12: Instructional Strategies and Resources Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Uvaldina Janecek Responses / Expected: | 18/ 25 (72%)
Uvaldina Janecek
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 16
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 111% | 88.9% 18 4.9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 5 .é°/ 9: Zl"/ 18 4.9
.6% 4%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 5 ln/ 9‘: Zl"/ 18 4.9
.6% 4%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 16 18 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 11210/ 8&; gu/ 18 4.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 10 170 18 4.9
5.6% 94.4%
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 2 1@ 18 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
. . . L 1 17
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 5.6% 04.4% 18 4.9
. 1 17
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 5.6% 04.4% 18 4.9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 2 o 160 18 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2 g 18 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 11210/ 881 gu/ 18 4.9
1% .9%
. . . 3 15
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 18 4.8
. . . . . 1 2 15
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 56% | 111% | 83.3% 18 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDBE - 4490 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A SA | N | Mean N Mean P&
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8 218 4.2 80
b A
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 9 ?l"/ 901 go/ 1 4.9 338 4.3 82
1% .9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDBE - 4490 002 - Teaching ESL EC-12: Instructional Strategies and Resources Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Ana Coca Responses / Expected: | 5/ 23 (21.74%)
Ana Coca
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 1 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 20% | 20% 0 20% | 40% 5 34
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10 0 0 20 20 5 3.8
20% 40% | 40%
. . . . . . 1 2 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 20% | 20% | 40% 5 4.2
. . . . 1 2 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 20% | 20% | 40% 5 4.2
. . . . L 1 1 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
. . . 2 1 2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 20% 0 20% | 40% 5 3.6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 2 3 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 g 2 5 4.4
60% | 40%
. 1 2 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 20% | 20% | 40% 5 4.2
. . . . 1 1 1 1 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 20% | 20% | 20% | 20% | 20% 5 3.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b o
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L L g 5 4.4
20% | 20% | 60%
. . . 1 1 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
. n . . . 1 1 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 20% 0 20% | 60% 5 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDBE - 4490 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |[D|N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 218 4.2 36
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 5(110/ 0|0 53,,/ 0 |2 25 338 4.3 7
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: |EDCI-5011 001 - Introduction to Classroom Research Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Ratna Narayan Responses / Expected: | 12/13(92.31%)
Ratna Narayan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD N A SA N Mean
. . . . 3 9
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 25% 75% 12 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 1822"/ 8198"/ 11 4.8
2% .8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 o S 11 4.8
18.2% 81.8%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 L 1 12 4.9
8.3% 91.7%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 220/ 720/ 12 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 220/ 7;,/ 12 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 3 9 12 4.8
25% 75%
. . . L 2 10
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 12 4.8
. 1 11
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 8.3% 01.7% 12 4.9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 30 90 12 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 L 1 12 4.9
8.3% 91.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 220/ 7;,/ 12 4.8
b b
. . . 1 11
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 8.3% 01.7% 12 4.9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 2 o 100 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDCI - 5011 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |[D|N|[A|sA Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 1010% ojo0fo0| 0 1.0 218 4.2 12
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 1010% ofojo| o 1.0 338 43 4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDCI- 5016 020 - Stem Literacy Across the Disciplines Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Paula Mason Responses / Expected: | 12 /21 (57.14%)
Paula Mason
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. g 0 2 & & 12 3.4
25% 16.7% | 25% | 33.3%
; . ] 3 2 3 4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 25% | 16.7% 0 25% 33.3% 12 33
’ . . . ' ) 3 1 4 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 25% 0 8.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 12 3.5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L 2 ! & & 12 3.7
8.3% | 16.7% | 8.3% | 33.3% | 33.3%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. L 2 1 & g 12 3.7
83% | 16.7% | 8.3% | 33.3% | 33.3%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 8 ! 2 3 3 12 3.2
: 25% | 8.3% | 16.7% | 25% 25%
. . ’ 5| 4 3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 21.7% | 33.3% 25% 12 3.8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L 0 g & & 12 3.8
8.3% 25% | 33.3% | 33.3%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 1 g & & 12 3.7
83% | 41.7% | 25% 25%
; ] ) ] 3 5 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 25% 0 0 217% | 33.3% 12 3.6
’ . S 2 7 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 16.7% | 58.3% 25% 12 4.1
. . . " ) 1 1 3 3 4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 83% | 8.3% 25% 25% | 33.3% 12 3.7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L g 2 & g 12 33
’ 83% | 25% | 16.7% | 25% 25%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 8 1 1 3 4 12 33
25% | 8.3% 8.3% 25% | 33.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDCI - 5016 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D| N A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Pt
. . . . 3 2 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 50% 0 0 33.3% 16.7% 6 27 218 4.2 15
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. z 0 [ 5 2 9 34 338 43 15
22.2% 11.1% | 44.4% 22.2%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDCI-5017 020 - Human Development for Educators Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Hannah Mechler Responses / Expected: | 4/5(80%)
Hannah Mechler
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 1 2 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 25% | s0% | 25% 4 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 7;/ 2;7 4 4.3
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 72‘,/ 2;0/ 4 4.3
b b
. . . . 1 2 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . . . L 1 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 25% 0 50% | 25% 4 3.8
. . . 1 2 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 25% 0 50% | 25% 4 3.8
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 S L 4 4.3
75% | 25%
. 1 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 30 10 4 4.3
75% | 25%
. . I 1 1 1 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 L 0 L 2 4 4.0
25% 25% | 50%
. . . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2;0/ 0 0 720/ 0 4 33
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDCI - 5017 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

SD D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 10%0/ 0|3 4.0 218 4.2 36
b
. . . . 1 2

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 33.3% 0 66.7% 0|3 33 338 4.3 12

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDCI - 5900 020 - Special Problems Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Gwendolyn Johnson Responses / Expected: | 2/ 5 (40%)

Gwendolyn Johnson

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual

SD |D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0fo0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 53% 53% 2 4.5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDRE - 4450 001 - Reading and Writing, Birth through Grade 6 Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Catherine Stearns Responses / Expected: | 10/ 17 (58.82%)
Catherine Stearns
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 4 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 40% 60% 10 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0fo 0 0 138‘,/ 10 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0fo 0 3 o B o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 & g 10 4.7
30% 70%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 3g°/ 7;,/ 10 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0fo 0 430/ 63”/ 10 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0fo 0 2 8 10 4.8
20% 80%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 S 10 4.8
20% 80%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0fo 0 20 80 10 4.8
20% 80%
. . . . 1 1 8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0fo 10% 10% 80% 10 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0fo 0 330/ 73‘,/ 10 4.7
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 3(:)3"/ 750/ 10 4.7
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 30 70 10 4.7
30% 70%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0fo 0 L o 8 o 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDRE - 4450 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 530/ 550/ 4 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDRE - 4840 020 - Linguistically Diverse Learners Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Paula Mason Responses / Expected: | 6/ 25 (24%)
Paula Mason

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual

SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 16?7% 16?17% 0 66?7% 0 6 3.2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 16.17% 16.17% 33?3% 33?3% 6 3.8
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 33'23% 0 53% 16.17% 6 3.5
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 16?7% 0 16?7% 53% 16.17% 6 3.5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 16?7% 16?17% 16?17% 33?3% 16.17% 6 3.2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 33?3% 0 16.17% 33?3% 16.17% 6 3.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 16.17% 0 66?17% 16.17% 6 3.8
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 16?7% 16?7% 53% 16?7% 6 3.7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 16?17% 16?7% Sg% 16?7% 6 3.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 16.17% 16.17% 0 53% 16.17% 6 33
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 16.17% 16.17% 53% 16.17% 6 3.7
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 16?7% 33.23% 33.23% 16?7% 6 3.5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 16?7% 3323% 33?3% 16?7% 6 3.5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 53% 0 33'23% 16.17% 6 3.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDRE - 4840 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD| D [N| A | sA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 5(1]0/ 0 530/ 0 2 3.0 218 4.2 20
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0 7:530/ 2&130/ 4 43 338 43 35
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDRE- 5070 020 - Literacy Development for English Language Learners Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Cynthia Rodriguez Responses / Expected: | 1/3(33.33%)
Cynthia Rodriguez
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |(0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDRE - 5070 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 218 4.2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDSP-2310 001 - Introduction to Individuals with Disabilities Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Larry Bryant Responses / Expected: | 6 /12 (50%)
Larry Bryant
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 3 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 50% 50% 6 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2 o & o 6 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
’ . . . ' ) 1 2 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 6 4.3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 &) &) 6 4.5
50% 50%
. . ) ) - 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . - 1 3 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . ) 2 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . . . 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 16.7% 0 83.3% 6 4.7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 10600/ 6 5.0
. . . . 1 1 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 16.7% | 16.7% | 66.7% 6 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6 4.8
7% 3%
. . . 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . . 2 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

EDSP - 2310 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 338 4.3 41
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ENGL - 1313 030 - Computer Assisted College Writing | Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Lea Young Responses / Expected: | 5/9 (55.56%)
Lea Young
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 1 3 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 20% | 60% | 20% 5 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 230/ 830/ 5 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 & L 5 4.2
80% | 20%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 4§°/ 63"/ 5 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 430/ 63“/ 5 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 2 3 5 4.6
40% | 60%
. . . L 1 2 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2
. 2 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 20% | 20% | 40% 5 4.0
. . . . 1 2 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 20% | 40% | 40% 5 4.2
. . I 1 1 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 ! 2 2 5 4.2
20% | 40% | 40%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
. . . . . 2 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 20% | 20% | 40% 5 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

ENGL - 1313 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | sA [N| Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 218 4.2 36
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 580/ 530/ 2 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ENGL - 1323 030 - Computer Assisted College Writing I Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Robert Harris Responses / Expected: | 7/ 15 (46.67%)
Robert Harris
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 6
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 143% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 1 o 6 o | 7 4.9
14.3% | 85.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 o & 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
. . . . 2 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. . . . L 2 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 286% | 714% 7 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 3 o 4 o | 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%
. . ’ 2 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. . . L 1 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 143% | 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.6
. 2 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 286% | 71.4% 7 4.7
; ] ) ] 2 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 286% | 71.4% 7 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2 3 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 14130/ 8567"/ 7 4.9
.3% 7%
. . . 1 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 2 o 5 o | 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

ENGL - 1323 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0fO 10‘2)0/ 4 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ENGL - 2220 030 - Survey of World Literatures from 1700 to the Present Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Robert Harris Responses / Expected: | 3/9(33.33%)
Robert Harris
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 3 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O ‘IO%% 3 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 3 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1030% 3 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 1030% 3 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 3 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ENGL - 2220 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0o |0|0]|O 10200/ 2 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | FINA-3770010 - Finance Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | David Wozniak Responses / Expected: | 19 /40 (47.50%)
David Wozniak
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L i & g o 19 3.9
53% | 5.3% 15.8% | 42.1% | 31.6%
i i ; 3 1 5 10
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 158% | 53% | 263% | 52.6% 19 4.2
. . . . " . 2 7 10
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 10.5% | 36.8% | 52.6% 19 4.4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 2 3 & 10 19 4.2
10.5% | 15.8% | 21.1% | 52.6%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 2 2 0 & 19 4.2
10.5% | 10.5% | 31.6% | 47.4%
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 1 & & 10 19 4.2
’ 53% | 21.1% | 21.1% | 52.6%
. . . 1 6 12
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 5.3% 0 31.6% | 63.2% 19 4.5
Q8 |My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L i i g 1 19 4.3
53% | 53% 53% | 26.3% | 57.9%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 1 2 0 1o 19 4.3
5.3% 10.5% | 31.6% | 52.6%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 3 2 4 2 19 3.9
53% | 15.8% | 10.5% | 21.1% | 47.4%
. . o 9 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 47.4% | 52.6% 19 4.5
. . . " . 1 10 8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 53% 0 526% | 42.1% 19 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 1 & 5 2 19 4.2
: 53% | 21.1% | 26.3% | 47.4%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 2 4 4 8 18 4.0

11.1% | 22.2% | 22.2% | 44.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

FINA - 3770 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp| D N A SA | N| Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 L 2 g o 12 4.2 218 4.2 50

83% | 16.7% 25% 50%
. . . . 1 2 4 8

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 67% | 133% | 26.7% | 53.3% 15 4.3 338 4.3 37

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | FINA-4300 010 - Financial Statement Analysis and Liquidity Management Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | David Wozniak Responses / Expected: | 8 /22 (36.36%)
David Wozniak
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 2 2 S 1 8 3.4
25% 25% 37.5% | 12.5%
. . . 2 2 3 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 25% 25% 37.5% | 12.5% 8 34
. . . . " n 1 1 4 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 12.5% | 12.5% 50% 25% 8 3.9
. . . . 1 1 4 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 12.5% | 12.5% 50% 25% 8 3.9
. . . . . 1 3 3 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 125% | 375% | 37.5% | 12.5% 8 3.5
. . - 2 4 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 25% 0 50% 25% 8 3.8
. . . 2 4 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25% 50% 25% 8 4.0
. . . . 2 4 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 25% 0 50% 25% 8 3.8
. 1 5 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 12.5% | 62.5% 25% 8 4.1
. . . . 1 1 5 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% | 12.5% | 62.5% | 12.5% 8 3.8
. . L 1 5 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 12.5% 0 62.5% 25% 8 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 L 8 2 8 4.1

12.5% | 62.5% | 25%

. A . 3 4 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 37.5% 50% 12.5% 8 3.8

. . . . . 1 1 1 4 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 12.5% | 12.5% | 12.5% 50% 12.5% 8 34

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

FINA - 4300 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD D N | A| sA [N|Mean| N Mean pet
. . . . 1 2 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 16.7% 0 33.3% | 50% 0 6 3.2 218 4.2 22
. . . . 1 1 1 4 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 125% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 50% | 12.5% 8 34 338 4.3 14

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | GEOG - 1710 031 - Earth Science Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 2/9 (22.22%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 50% | 50% 0|2 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1020‘,/ 0|2 4.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 5(1]0/ 0 5(1]0/ 0|2 3.0
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 L 0 1 0|2 3.0
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 5(1)0/ 0 530/ 0|2 3.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 53‘,/ 0 0 530/ 0|2 25
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 L 1 0|2 3.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 L 0 1 0|2 3.0
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 10 0 10 0|2 3.0
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 10 0|2 3.0
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 5(1)0/ 0 0 530/ 0|2 25
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 5(‘;0/ 0 530/ 0|2 3.0
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 10 0 10 0|2 3.0
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 580/ 0 530/ 0|2 3.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

GEOG - 1710 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |[D|N| A |SA|[N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 5(1)0/ 0|0 5(110/ 0|2 25 218 4.2 14
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. ! 0|0 L 0|2 25 338 4.3 7
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | GEOG - 1710 331 - Earth Science Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 4/9 (44.44%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N| Mean
) . e ) 1 2 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 25% 0 50% | 25% 0 4 2.8
i i ; 1 1 1 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 25% 0 25% | 25% | 25% 4 33
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 2;‘,/ 0 0 72‘,/ 0 4 33
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 1 0 0 S 0 4 3.3
25% 75%
. . ’ ) - 1 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 25% 0 25% | 50% 0 4 3.0
; . - 1 1 2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 25% | 25% | 50% 0 4 33
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 L 3 0 4 3.8
25% | 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 2 2 0 4 3.5
50% | 50%
. 3 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 75% | 25% 0 4 33
; ] . . 1 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 25% | 25% | 50% 0 4 33
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 2;0/ 720/ 0 4 3.8
4 b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 2;0/ 0 720/ 0 4 3.5
b b
. A . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 25% | 25% | 50% 0 4 33
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 2;0/ 0 7;’0/ 0 4 3.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

GEOG - 1710 - 331 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD [D|N| A [sA|N| Mean N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 2;0/ 0|0 72‘,/ 0|4 33 218 4.2 24
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10 0|0 3° 0 | 4 33 338 4.3 9
25% 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 3000 040 - Human Service in the Nonprofit Sector Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Keilah Jacques Responses / Expected: | 10/ 26 (38.46%)
Keilah Jacques
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2 2 2 S ! 10 2.9
20% | 20% | 20% | 30% | 10%
. . . 2 2 1 4 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 20% | 20% | 10% | 40% | 10% 10 3.0
’ . ’ . ' ) 1 3 1 3 2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 10% | 30% | 10% | 30% | 20% 10 3.2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. & S L L 2 10 2.6
30% | 30% | 10% | 10% | 20%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts & L 2 g L 10 2.8
: 30% | 10% | 20% | 30% | 10% .
. . - 3 2 4 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 30% | 20% 0 20% | 10% 10 2.8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 2 L 2 3 2 10 3.2
20% | 10% | 20% | 30% | 20%
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 1 S 2 S L 10 3.0
10% | 30% | 20% | 30% | 10%
. 1 2 6 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 10% | 20% 0 60% | 10% 10 3.4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 8 2 2 1 10 2.7
20% | 30% | 20% | 20% | 10%
. . L 1 3 5 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 10% | 30% | 50% | 10% 10 3.6
. . . " . 1 3 5 1
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 10% 0 30% | 50% | 10% 10 3.5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints ! 2 2 & L 10 3.2
’ 10% | 20% | 20% | 40% | 10%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 4 2 L z L 10 24
40% | 20% | 10% | 20% | 10%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 3000 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD D N A SA [N| Mean | N Mean pot
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 2 z 1 i 2 8 29 218 4.2 17
25% 25% 12.5% | 12.5% 25%
. . . . 4 2 1 2
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 24.4% | 22.2% 0 11.1% | 22.2% 9 2.4 338 4.3 5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4900 040 - Special Problems Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Joy Patton Responses / Expected: | 4/ 8 (50%)
Joy Patton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 2 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 50% | 50% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 550/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
. . . . . 1 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . . 1 1 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% | 50%
. 1 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . . . 1 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . L 1 1 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 5§°/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
. . . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5

50% | 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4900 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | sA [N| Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 218 4.2 36
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 5§°/ 53‘,/ 4 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LING - 2050 020 - The Language of Now : Pop Culture, Technology, and Society Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Marco Shappeck Responses / Expected: | 12 /17 (70.59%)
Marco Shappeck
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 8.13% 0|0 22% 66?7% 12 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 8.?3% 0|0 16.27% 72% 12 4.5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 8.23% 0|0 16.27% 72% 12 4.5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 8.13% 0|0 22% 66?7% 12 4.4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 8.13% 0|0 2:53% 66?7% 12 4.4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 8.13% 0|0 Zg% 66?7% 12 4.4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 8.13% 0|0 22% 66.87% 12 4.4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 8.13% 0|0 22% 66?7% 12 4.4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 8.13% 0|0 16?7% 72% 12 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 8.13% 0|0 16.27% 72% 12 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 8.13% 0|0 16.27% 72% 12 4.5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 8.13% 0|0 22% 66?7% 12 4.4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 8;% 0|0 zg% 66?7% 12 4.4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 8.13% 0|0 22% 66.87% 12 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LING - 2050 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D[N A SA N Mean N Mean

Rnk
. . . . 1 3 4

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 12.5% 0|0 375% | 50% 8 4.1 218 4.2 47
. . . . 1 4 5

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10% 0|0 40% 50% 10 4.2 338 4.3 32

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MATH-1100 031 - Algebra Department: | 514160
Responsible Faculty: | Noureen Khan Responses / Expected: | 3/ 10 (30%)
Noureen Khan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2 o 1 . | 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 U 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . . 1 1 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . . . 1 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 333% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . . . 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MATH - 1100 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0]|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 218 4.2 75
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 6627°/ 33130/ 3 4.3 338 4.3 1
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3830 001 - Operations Management Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Gerald Lemons Responses / Expected: | 33 /41 (80.49%)
Gerald Lemons
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D| N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 0| 0 o 26 33 47
: 3% 18.2% | 78.8% )
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10 0| 0 30 290 33 4.8
3% 9.1% 87.9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject ! 0 L ¢ 27 33 4.7
: 3% 3% | 121% | 81.8%
. . . . 1 3 28
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 31% 0| 0 0.4% 87.5% 32 4.8
. . . . . 1 3 27
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 3.2% 0| 0 9.7% 871% 31 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn L 0 L & 27 33 4.7
’ 3% 3% | 121% | 81.8% :
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. U 0| 0 & 27 32 4.8
3.1% 12.5% | 84.4%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course L o0 u 25 33 4.7
: 3% 21.2% | 75.8%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0| 0 B 26 33 4.7
: 3% 18.2% | 78.8% :
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress 1 0| 0 8 28 33 4.6
' 3% 24.2% | 72.7%
. . S 1 3 29
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 3% 0| 0 01% 87.9% 33 4.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. L 0|0 5 27 33 4.7
3% 15.2% | 81.8%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints L 0| 0 y 25 33 4.7
: 3% 21.2% | 75.8% :
. . . . . 1 4 28
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 3% 0| 0 121% | 84.8% 33 4.8
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
MGMT - 3830 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SsD (D|N A SA N Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 1 1 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 20% 0|0 20% 60% 5 4.0 218 4.2 36
. . . . 1 3 15
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 539% 0fo0 15.8% 78.9% 19 4.6 338 4.3 73

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3860 012 - Human Resource Management Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Steve Tidwell Responses / Expected: | 4/12(33.33%)
Steve Tidwell
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 2 1 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 s0% | 25% | 25% 4 3.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 10 20 10 4 4.0
25% | 50% | 25%
. . . . " n 2 1 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 50% | 25% | 25% 4 3.8
. . . . 1 2 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . . . . 1 2 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . . 1 2 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . . 1 2 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 1 0 g 4 4.5
25% 75%
. 1 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . . . 1 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . L 2 1 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 50% | 25% | 25% 4 3.8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 1 2 L 4 4.0
25% | 50% | 25%
. . . 1 2 1
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. n . . . 1 2 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 3860 - 012 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|(D| N | A | sa |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk
. . . . 1 2 1

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0 218 4.2 36
. . . . 1 2 1

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0 338 4.3 22

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 4470011 - Leadership Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Chemene Crawford Responses / Expected: | 2/ 16 (12.50%)
Chemene Crawford
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D[N |A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 10%% 2 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1020% 2 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 10%% 2 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0fO 1020% 2 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 10%% 2 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 4470 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
SD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PLDR - 5355 030 - Leadership in the Administrative State Department: | 514240
Responsible Faculty: | Benjamin Leamon Responses / Expected: | 3/ 14 (21.43%)
Benjamin Leamon
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

. . . . 2 1

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 66.7% 0 0 33.3% 3 3.0
i i . 1 1 1

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 33.3% | 33.3% 0 33.3% 3 33

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3

66.7% | 33.3%

. . . . 1 1 1

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . . . . 2 1

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . - 1 1 1

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. . ’ 2 1

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
. . . L 1 1 1

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 10360/ 0 3 4.0
. . . . 2 1

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 66.7% 0 33.3% 0 3 2.7
. ’ o 2 1

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 1 3 4.3

66.7% | 33.3%

. . . 1 1 1

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
. n . . . 1 1 1

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 33.3% 0 33.3% | 33.3% 3 3.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PLDR - 5355 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | sA [N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 218 4.2 36
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 580/ 530/ 2 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSCI - 1040 030 - American Government: Laws and Institutions Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Hy Responses / Expected: | 7 /29 (24.14%)
Ronald Hy
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N [ Mean
) . e ) 4 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 571% | 42.9% 7 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 57410/ 42390/ 7 4.4
1% 9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 4 o 3 . | 7 4.4
57.1% | 42.9%
. . . ) 4 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 571% | 42.9% 7 4.4
. . ) ) - 1 3 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 143% | 42.0% | 42.9% 7 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 4 o 8 . | 7 4.4
57.1% | 42.9%
. . ’ 1 3 3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 7 4.3
’ ) ) . 4 3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 571% | 42.9% 7 4.4
. 4 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 571% | 42.9% 7 4.4
; ] ) ] 4 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 571% | 42.0% 7 4.4
. . S 1 3 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 7 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 5(:)3"/ 5(:)3°/ 6 4.5
b b
. A . 1 3 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 7 4.3
; L ’ ] 1 3 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 14.3% | 42.9% | 42.9% 7 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSCI - 1040 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 2;0/ 7;,/ 4 4.8 218 4.2 80
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 30 30 6 4.5 338 4.3 56
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 3000 030 - Positive Psychology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Mario Casa de Calvo Responses / Expected: | 19 /30 (63.33%)
Mario Casa de Calvo
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 L 2 16 19 4.8
5.3% 10.5% | 84.2%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1538"/ 84: gn/ 19 4.8
.8% 2%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 3 1@ 19 4.8
15.8% | 84.2%
. . . . 3 16
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 15.8% | 84.2% 19 4.8
. . . . . 1 1 17
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 539% 53% | 89 5% 19 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 3 o 160 19 4.8
15.8% | 84.2%
. . . 2 17
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 10.5% | 89.5% 19 4.9
. . . L 2 1 16
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 105% | 53% | 84.2% 19 4.7
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 ! 2 i 19 4.8
: 5.3% 10.5% | 84.2%
. . . . 1 2 16
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 5.3% 0 10.5% | 84.2% 19 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 17 19 4.9
10.5% | 89.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1538"/ 841 gu/ 19 4.8
.8% 2%
. . . 3 16
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 15.8% | 84.2% 19 4.8
. . . . . 1 2 16
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 5.3% 10.5% | 84.2% 19 4.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 3000 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D|N A SA N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0]|0 0 'IO%"/ 9 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 (0|0 6 170/ 931 go/ 15 4.9 338 43 83
7% .3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC- 3210 030 - Statistics in Psychology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Mario Casa de Calvo Responses / Expected: | 24 /30 (80%)
Mario Casa de Calvo
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 L I i3 2 24 4.3
4.2% | 4.2% 54.2% | 37.5%
. . . 3 8 13
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 125% | 33.3% | 54.2% 24 4.4
. . . . . . 2 10 12
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 83% | 41.7% 50% 24 4.4
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 € U 10 24 4.3
12.5% | 45.8% | 41.7%
. . . . . 6 9 9
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 25% 375% | 37.5% 24 4.1
. . . 1 6 8 9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 £2% 25% 33.3% | 37.5% 24 4.0
) ) ) 10 14
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 21.7% | 58.3% 24 4.6
. . . L 8 16
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 24 4.7
. 8 16
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 24 4.7
. . . . 3 9 12
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 24 4.4
. ’ o 2 9 13
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 83% | 37.5% | 542% 24 4.5
. . . " . 3 11 10
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 125% | 45.8% | 41.7% 24 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 & 12 g 24 4.2
16.7% 50% 33.3%
. . . . . 3 11 9
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 13% 478% | 39.1% 23 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 3210 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sp| D N A SA | N| Mean | N Mean Rt

Rnk
. . . . 2 4 6

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 12 4.3 218 4.2 53
. . . . 1 1 5 12

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 539% 5.3% 26.3% | 63.2% 19 4.5 338 4.3 46

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 3620 030 - Developmental Psychology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Priya Eimerbrink Responses / Expected: | 3/17 (17.65%)
Priya Eimerbrink
Course Evaluation Questions ) Individual
SD DIN|A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 o|0fo0 10?6% 3 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0j0|0 10%% 3 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0j0|o0 10%% 3 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0j0]|o0 10?6% 3 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0|j0|0 10?6% 3 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0|0|0 10%% 3 5.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0j0|o0 10%% 3 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 ofofo 10?6% 3 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0|j0|0 10?6% 3 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0|0|0 1030% 3 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0j0|o0 10%% 3 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 33?3% ofofo 66.27% 3 3.7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 33?3% 0|j0|0 66?7% 3 3.7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 33?3% 0|0|0 66.27% 3 3.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 3620 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s |D[N| A | sa [N| Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 218 4.2 36
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5 338 4.3 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 4470 030 - Sexual Behavior Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Casadecalvo Responses / Expected: | 9/ 28 (32.14%)
Elizabeth Casadecalvo
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 7
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 222% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2 o Y o | 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 o y . | 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . . 2 7
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . . . . 2 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 222% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. . - 2 7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
’ . ) 1 8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 11.1% | 88.0% 9 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 [ g 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
. 1 8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 1.1% 0 88.9% 9 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 1 o 8 . | 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 8 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 7 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . 2 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 209% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 8 . | 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 4470 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6 218 4.2 71
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 33330/ 6667"/ 9 4.7 338 4.3 76
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 4600 030 - History and Systems Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Priya Eimerbrink Responses / Expected: | 8 /19 (42.11%)

Priya Eimerbrink

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual

sD|D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 12?‘5% 37:_35% Sg% 8 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 12'15% 12'15% 72% 8 4.6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 25% 72% 8 4.8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 12?5% zg% 62?5% 8 4.5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 2§% 12?'5% 62.55% 8 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 25% 252’% 53% 8 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 12?5% 12?5% 72% 8 4.6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 37?5% 62?5% 8 4.6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 1215% 37?5% 53% 8 4.4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 12'15% 37?5% 53% 8 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 12:]5% 37'35% 53% 8 4.4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 12?5% 37:-35% 53% 8 4.4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 1215% 37?5% 53% 8 4.4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 L 3 4 8 4.4

12.5% | 37.5% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 4600 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD | D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
] ; ; ) 1 2 1

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 25% 50% 25% 4 4.0 218 4.2 36
) o ) 1 2 4

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 143% | 28.6% 57.1% 7 4.4 338 4.3 43

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 1510030 - Introduction to Sociology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Syeda Jesmin Responses / Expected: | 8 /21 (38.10%)

Syeda Jesmin
Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA |[N| Mean
) . e ) 3 5
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 8 o 5 o | 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 8 4.5
b b
. . . . 1 3 4
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 125% | 37.5% | 50% 8 4.4
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 530/ 530/ 8 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 5 o 3 o | 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 L L 2 & 8 4.1
12.5% | 12.5% | 25% 50%
’ ) ) . 1 3 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 125% | 37.5% | 50% 8 4.4
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 1 L g g 8 4.0
’ 12.5% | 12.5% | 37.5% | 37.5%
; ] . I 1 2 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% 0 25% 62.5% 8 4.4
. . S 1 2 5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2 2 % 8 4.3
25% 25% 50%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 1 L 0 g g 8 3.8
: 12.5% | 12.5% 37.5% | 37.5%
; L ’ ] 1 2 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 12.5% 0 25% 62.5% 8 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 1510 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 0 10200/ 2 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 57410/ 42390/ 7 4.4 338 4.3 43
1% 9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 2100 030 - Crime and Justice in the United States Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Nahid Siddique Responses / Expected: | 2/ 6 (33.33%)
Nahid Siddique
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0]|0 53% 53% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 53% 53% 2 4.5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 53% 53% 2 4.5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 0 10%% 2 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 0 1020% 2 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 53% 53% 2 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 2100 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 338 43 56
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 3110030 - Sociology of Mental Health, Mental lliness and Mental Health Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Syeda Jesmin Responses / Expected: | 6 /27 (22.22%)

Syeda Jesmin

Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual

SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 23% Sg% 23% 5 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 16?7% Sg% 33_23% 6 4.2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 16417% 53% 33?3% 6 4.2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 33?3% 16?7% 53% 6 4.2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 16417% 33-23% 53% 6 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 16.17% 0 0 33?3% Sg% 6 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 16.17% 0 0 Sg% 33?3% 6 3.8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 16417% Sg% 33?3% 6 4.2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.17% 66%7% 16.17% 6 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 16.17% 33'23% 53% 6 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 33?3% 33'23% 33?3% 6 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 16417% 33-23% 53% 6 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 16?7% 0 0 Sg% 33-23% 6 3.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 1 2 8 6 4.3

16.7% | 33.3% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 3110 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sp|p| N A | sA [N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 'IO%"/ 0 3 4.0 218 4.2 36

b
. . . . 1 3 1

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 20% 60% 20% 5 4.0 338 43 22

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 3220 030 - Quantitative Data Collection Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Aaron Bartula Responses / Expected: | 5/28 (17.86%)
Aaron Bartula
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 00| O 20% | 80% 5 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 230/ 8(‘)1"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 23‘,/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0 0 L & 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0 0 sg"/ 455,/ 5 4.4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 L i 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0 0 0 10%°/ 5 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
. . . 1 1 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 20% | 20% 60% 5 4.4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 450/ 603"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 3220 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 218 4.2 62
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8 338 4.3 80
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 3240 030 - Qualitative Data Collection Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Adrian Tan Responses / Expected: | 1/1(100%)
Adrian Tan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0]|0 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|00 10100/ 0 1 4.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|00 0 10100/ 1 5.0
b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
SOCI - 3240 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 218 4.2 91
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0o |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 338 4.3 92
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 4260 001 - Topics in Sociology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Aaron Bartula Responses / Expected: | 2/ 5 (40%)
Aaron Bartula
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 50% | 50% 2 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 5(1]0/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 L [ 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 1 L 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 1 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 50% | 50% 2 4.5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5




Summer 2017 5W1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 4600 030 - Sociology of Mass Communication Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Iftekhar Amin Responses / Expected: | 7/ 18 (38.89%)
Iftekhar Amin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 2 2 & 7 4.1
28.6% | 28.6% | 42.9%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 & o 8 . | 7 4.4
57.1% | 42.9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 & o 3 . | 7 4.4
57.1% | 42.9%
. . . . 5 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 71.4% | 28.6% 7 4.3
. . . . . 5| 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 714% | 28 6% 7 4.3
. . - 1 4 2
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 14.3% | 571% | 28.6% 7 4.1
. . . 5 1
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 83.3% | 16.7% 6 4.2
. . . . 1 5 1
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 14.3% | 71.4% | 14.3% 7 4.0
. 2 4 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 286% | 571% | 14.3% 7 3.9
. . . . 1 1 4 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 14.3% | 143% | 57.1% | 14.3% 7 3.7
. . L 1 1 4 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 14.3% | 143% | 57.1% | 14.3% 7 3.7
. . . " . 1 1 3 1
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 16.7% | 16.7% 50% 16.7% 6 3.7
. . . 1 3 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . . . . 4 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 4600 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 218 4.2 75
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6 338 4.3 69
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: [ ACCT - 2020 001 - Accounting Principles Il (Managerial Accounting) Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Fory Responses / Expected: | 2/12(16.67%)
Ronald Fory
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D N A SA [N Mean
. . e . 1 1
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 50% | 50% 0 2 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 53‘,/ 539/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 5(1]0/ 5(1).,/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0 1 1 0 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 0 2 3.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 1 L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 10%0/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0 530/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10 10 0 2 3.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 5(1]0/ 5(1],,/ 0 2 3.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 2020 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD|D|N| A |[SA[N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 205 4.4 23
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 276 4.4 23
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ACCT - 3120 001 - Intermediate Accounting Il Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Fory Responses / Expected: | 7 /21 (33.33%)
Ronald Fory
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 1 0 1 2 2 7 3.9
14.3% 14.3% | 28.6% | 42.9%

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 14?3% 0 14?3% 14'13% 57‘_11% 7 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 14'13% 0 0 14?3% 7 i% 7 4.3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 14?3% 0 0 28.26% 57fl1% 7 4.1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 14?3% 0 0 28?6% 57ft1 % 7 4.1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 14?3% 0 0 14'13% 7 i% 7 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 14.13% 0 0 0 85.67% 7 4.4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 14?3% 0 0 14?3% 7154% 7 4.3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 14?3% 0 0 14?3% 71?4% 7 4.3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 14?3% 0 0 28.26% 57"11 % 7 4.1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 14.13% 0 0 28.26% 57f11 % 7 4.1
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 14?3% 0 0 14?3% 7154% 7 4.3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 16?7% 0 0 16?7% 66‘.17% 6 4.2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 14?3% 0 0 14?3% 7 i‘% 7 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ACCT - 3120 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

SD [D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 2;0/ o(0|o0 7:530/ 4 4.0 205 4.4 23
4 4

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10 0o(0|0 30 4 4.0 276 44 23
25% 75%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1132 031 - Environmental Science Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: | Irene Rodriguez Virgen Responses / Expected: | 6 /12 (50%)
Irene Rodriguez Virgen
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 16.17% 66%7% 16.17% 6 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 83.53% 16.17% 6 4.2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 66?17% 33.23% 6 4.3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 16.17% 58% 33.23% 6 4.2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 16.17% 66.47% 16.17% 6 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.17% 66?17% 16.17% 6 4.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 66%7% 33?3% 6 4.3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 16?7% 58% 33‘23% 6 4.2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.17% 66.47% 16?7% 6 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 16.17% 66?17% 16.17% 6 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 16.17% 66%7% 16.17% 6 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 16?7% 66%7% 16?7% 6 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 16?7% 66%7% 16?7% 6 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 16.17% 0 66?17% 16.17% 6 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD | D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
. . . . 1 3 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2 205 4.4 37
X . . . 4 2

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 43 276 44 43

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1132 331 - Environmental Science Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: | Irene Rodriguez Virgen Responses / Expected: | 6 /12 (50%)
Irene Rodriguez Virgen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . e ) 1 3 2
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 . o 2 o | 6 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 & 2 6 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
. . . ) 1 3 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . ) ’ - 1 3 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 16.7% 0 50% 33.3% 6 4.0
; ) - 1 3 2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
’ . ’ 4 2
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 4.3
’ ’ ) . 4 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 4.3
. 1 3 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
; ] ) . 4 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 4.3
. . o 1 3 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
. . . . ) 1 3 2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
’ A . 1 3 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2
’ L ’ ] 1 3 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 16.7% 0 50% 33.3% 6 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1132 - 331 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD | D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
. . . . 1 3 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 6 4.2 205 4.4 37
X . . . 4 2

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 66.7% | 33.3% 6 43 276 44 43

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 1300 001 - Biology for Non Majors Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: | Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 4/9 (44.44%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . e . 1 3
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 25% | 75% 4 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 550/ 530/ 4 4.5
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 I S 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
. . . 1 1 2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 1 3 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 1 g 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
. . . . 1 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1300 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

Pct

SD D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 Sg"/ 0 5;,/ 0 4 3.0 205 4.4 6
b b
. . . . 1 1 1 1

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 25% | 25% | 25% | 25% 4 3.5 276 4.4 9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: |BIOL - 1300 301 - Biology for Non Majors Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: | Kelly Varga Responses / Expected: | 4/9 (44.44%)
Kelly Varga
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sSD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 1 1 2
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 25% | 25% | s0% 4 4.3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 10 10 20 4 4.3
25% | 25% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 1 1 2 4 4.3
25% | 25% | 50%
. . . . 1 2 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 25% | 50% | 25% 4 4.0
. . . . . 1 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . . 1 1 2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . . 1 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . . . 1 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. 1 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 43
. . . . 1 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . L 1 1 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 1 1 2 4 4.3
25% | 25% | 50%
. . . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. " . . . 1 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 1300 - 301 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D| N | A |SA|[N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 5(?"/ Sg"/ 0 |4 3.5 205 4.4 12
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 2;0/ 720/ 0|4 3.8 276 44 15
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BIOL - 3451 001 - Genetics Department: | 514140
Responsible Faculty: | Irene Rodriguez Virgen Responses / Expected: | 3/6 (50%)
Irene Rodriguez Virgen
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 1 o 2 o 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U 2 3 4.7
33.3% 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 2 o 1 o 3 4.3
66.7% | 33.3%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10%"/ 3 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
A
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 10%% 3 5.0
. . . . 2 1
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 66.7% | 33.3% 3 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BIOL - 3451 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 205 4.4 56
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 276 4.4 76
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BLAW - 3430001 - Legal and Ethical Environment of Business Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Sharon Fjordbak Responses / Expected: | 9/ 17 (52.94%)
Sharon Fjordbak
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 3 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 333% | 66.7% 9 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2 o Y o | 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . . ' ) 1 4 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 111% | 44.4% | 44.4% 9 4.3
. . . . 4 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 24.4% | 556% 9 4.6
. . ) ’ - 1 3 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
; ) - 1 4 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 111% | 44.4% | 44.4% 9 4.3
’ . ’ 3 6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 9 4.7
’ ) ) . 5 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 55.6% | 44.4% 9 4.4
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0|0 2 2 o 9 4.3
: 22.2% | 22.2% | 55.6%
; ] . ' 1 4 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 111% | 44.4% | 44.4% 9 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 3 o 9 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . " . 3 2 4
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 333% | 229% | a4.4% 9 41
. . . 2 3 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 209% | 333% | 44.4% 9 4.2
; oL ’ ] 1 3 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 11.1% | 33.3% | 556% 9 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BLAW - 3430 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD | D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 1

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 3 4.0 205 4.4 23
X . . . 1 1 2

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3 276 4.4 40

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BLAW - 3430 002 - Legal and Ethical Environment of Business Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Sharon Fjordbak Responses / Expected: | 7/ 18 (38.89%)
Sharon Fjordbak
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0o 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 00 14130/ 8567"/ 7 4.9
.3% 7%
. . . . ' ) 1 2 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 16.7% 00 33.3% 50% 6 4.0
. . . . 2 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0|0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. . . . . 1 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0o 14.3% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 00 2 o 5 o 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 00 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0o 0 10700/ 7 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0|0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 00 1 9 7 4.9
14.3% | 85.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0|0 14130/ 8567“/ 7 4.9
.3% 7%
. . . 2 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0o 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 00 2 o 5 o 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BLAW - 3430 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD|D|[N| A | sA |N| Mean N Mean Rt
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 205 4.4 23
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 580/ 530/ 2 4.5 276 4.4 58
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | BUSI - 4940 010 - Business Policy Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Isaura Flores Responses / Expected: | 36 /43 (83.72%)
Isaura Flores
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD |D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 2 0 S 2 22 36 4.4
5.6% 8.3% 25% 61.1%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material z 0 2 8 23 35 4.4
! ' ’ 5.7% 57% | 22.9% | 65.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 2 0 L u 2 36 4.5
5.6% 2.8% 19.4% | 72.2%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. z 0 0 e 25 36 4.5
5.6% 25% 69.4%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 2 0 4 12 20 36 4.3
: 5.6% 5.6% 33.3% | 55.6% ;
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 2 0 0 10 2l 36 4.5
: 5.6% 27.8% | 66.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 2 0 i 8 25 36 4.5
5.6% 2.8% 22.2% | 69.4%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. z 0 0 g 26 36 4.6
5.6% 22.2% | 72.2%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 2 0 0 2 2 36 4.5
. 5.6% 25% 69.4%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 0 0 4 29 35 4.7
5.7% 11.4% | 82.9%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 2 0 3 o 25 36 4.4
5.6% 8.3% 16.7% | 69.4%
. . . " . 2 9 24
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 57% 0 0 257% | 68.6% 35 4.5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 0 & 1o 20 36 4.3
’ 5.6% 11.1% | 27.8% | 55.6%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 2 0 2 10 22 36 4.4
5.6% 5.6% 27.8% | 61.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

BUSI - 4940 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

SsD (D|N A SA N Mean N Mean Rnk
. . . . 1 7 15

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 43% 0|0 30.4% 65.2% 23 4.5 205 4.4 64
. . . . 1 7 18

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 3.8% 0fo 26.9% 69.2% 26 4.6 276 4.4 64

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 3600 030 - Criminology Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Nahid Siddique Responses / Expected: | 8 /20 (40%)
Nahid Siddique
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 { 1 2 5 8 4.1
12.5% | 12.5% 25% 50%
f i " 1 3 4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 12.5% 0 37.5% 50% 8 4.3
. . . . . . 1 3 4
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 12.5% 0 37.5% 50% 8 4.3
. . . . 1 3 4
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 12.5% 0 37.5% 50% 8 4.3
. . ) ’ - 1 3 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 12.5% 0 37.5% 50% 8 4.3
. . - 1 3 4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 12.5% 0 37.5% 50% 8 4.3
) ) ) 1 3 4
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
’ ) ) . 1 3 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
. 1 3 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
. . . . 1 4 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% 0 50% 37.5% 8 4.1
. . o 1 3 4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
. . . " . 1 2 5
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
. . . 1 3 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
. . . . . 1 1 2 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 12.5% | 12.5% 25% 50% 8 4.1
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
CJUS - 3600 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD| D N A SA |N| Mean | N Mean it
Rnk
. . . . 1 1 1 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 16.7% | 16.7% | 16.7% 50% 6 4.0 205 4.4 23
X . . . 1 3 3
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 14.3% 0 120% | 42.9% 7 41 276 4.4 35

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 4870 030 - Topics in Criminal Justice Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Paul Reynolds Responses / Expected: | 12 /20 (60%)
Paul Reynolds
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 1 10
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 83% | 8.3% 83.3% 12 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 1627"/ 8; gn/ 12 4.8
7% .3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 10 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 L 1 12 4.9
8.3% 91.7%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 220/ 720/ 12 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 220/ 7;,/ 12 4.8
b b
. . . 1 1 10
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 8.3% 8.3% 83.3% 12 4.8
. . . L 1 3 8
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 8.3% 0 25% 66.7% 12 4.5
. 1 1 10
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 8.3% 8.3% 83.3% 12 4.8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 10 110 12 4.9
83% | 91.7%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 10 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 1627°/ 831 gu/ 12 4.8
7% .3%
. . . 3 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 273% | 72.7% 1 4.7
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 2 o 100 12 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 4870 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sp| D N A SA | N| Mean | N Mean P8

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 6

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 12.5% | 12.5% 75% 8 4.6 205 4.4 68
. . . . 1 1 9

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 91% 0 91% 81.8% 1 4.6 276 4.4 69

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | CJUS - 4901 030 - Senior Seminar: Criminal Justice and Public Policy Department: | 514100
Responsible Faculty: | Richard Holden Responses / Expected: | 8/ 18 (44.44%)
Richard Holden
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 2 2 & 8 43
25% 25% 50%
. . . 1 2 5]
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 3 3 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
. . . . 3 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . ) ) - 2 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 25% 25% 50% 8 4.3
. . . 1 3 4
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
’ . ’ 3 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . . L 3 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 375% | 625% 8 4.6
. 1 3 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
. . . . 1 2 5]
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 3 o 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 37350/ 6255"/ 8 4.6
5% .5%
. . . 2 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 286% | 71.4% 7 4.7
’ L ’ ] 1 3 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

CJUS - 4901 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD | D N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 1 2
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 33.3% 66.7% 3 4.7 205 4.4 71
. . . . 1 1 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0 276 44 23

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | COMM - 1010 031 - Introduction to Communication Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Sara Holmes Responses / Expected: | 2/17 (11.76%)
Sara Holmes
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD (DN A SA | N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 (0|0 10%% 0|2 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 10%% 0|2 4.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 1020% 0|2 4.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 10%% 0|2 4.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |(0]0 10%% 0|2 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |(0]0 1020% 0|2 4.0
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 1020% 0|2 4.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 10%% 0|2 4.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 10%% 0|2 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0]0 1020% 0|2 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 1020% 0|2 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 10%% 0|2 4.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 1020% 0|2 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 10%% 0|2 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

COMM - 1010 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 205 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 276 4.4 58
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | COUN - 5610 040 - Addiction Counseling Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Phillip Ortiz Responses / Expected: | 8 /15 (53.33%)
Phillip Ortiz
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

. . . . 1 1 1 5

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 125% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 62.5% 8 4.3
. . . 2 1 5

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 25% 12.5% | 62.5% 8 4.4

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 3 J 8 4.6

37.5% | 62.5%

. . . . 3 5

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . . . . 3 5]

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 375% | 625% 8 4.6
. . . 1 3 4

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 12.5% 0 37.5% 50% 8 4.3

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 2 o 8 4.8

25% 75%

. . . L 3 5

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. 1 2 5]

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
; ] . ' 3 5

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 37.5% | 62.5% 8 4.6

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 3 g 8 4.6

37.5% | 62.5%

. . . " . 1 2 5

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 12.5% 0 25% 62.5% 8 4.4
. . . 1 2 5

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 12.5% 25% 62.5% 8 4.5
’ L ’ ] 1 2 5

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 12.5% 0 25% 62.5% 8 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

COUN - 5610 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 205 4.4 47
7% .3%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 6g°/ 450/ 5 4.4 276 4.4 48
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ECON- 1100 001 - Principles of Microeconomics Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Lansing Responses / Expected: | 4/ 10 (40%)
Michael Lansing
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D[N A SA N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 25% 75% 4 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10300/ 3 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 2;‘,/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 33.3% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 2;0/ 7';'0/ 4 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 2;°/ 7;'0/ 4 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0|0 0 10‘:)% 4 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 10 30 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10400/ 4 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 10400/ 4 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

ECON - 1100 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD |D|[N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 205 4.4 95
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?60/ 3 5.0 276 4.4 96
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | ECON-1110 001 - Principles of Macroeconomics Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Lansing Responses / Expected: | 4/9 (44.44%)
Michael Lansing
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D|N| A SA | N | Mean
. . e ’ 1 2 1
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 25% 0|0 50% | 25% 4 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10 0|0 10 20 4 3.8
25% 25% | 50%
. . . . " n 1 2 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 25% 0|0 50% | 25% 4 3.5
. . . . 1 2 1
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 25% 0|0 50% | 25% 4 3.5
. . ) ’ - 1 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 25% 0|0 25% | 50% 4 3.8
; ) - 1 2 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 25% 0|0 50% | 25% 4 3.5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 0|0 0 3 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 1 0|0 0 S 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 10 0|0 0 30 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10 0|0 0 30 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 2;0/ 0|0 0 7:530/ 4 4.0
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 2;0/ 0|0 0 7;’0/ 4 4.0
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 10 0|0 0 30 4 4.0
25% 75%
’ L ’ . 1 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 25% 0|0 25% | 50% 4 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

ECON - 1110 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s |D/N| A | sA [N| Mean N Mean iy
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5 205 4.4 56

b b
X . . . 1 2

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 33.3% 0|0 0 66.7% 3 3.7 276 44 13

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDAD - 5680 020 - Leadership of the K-12 Curriculum Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Jerry Burkett Responses / Expected: | 5/ 14 (35.71%)
Jerry Burkett
C Evaluati ti
ourse Evaluation Questions Responses (%) individual
SD |D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0fo0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 10?)0/ 5 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
A
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 10 40 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 10500/ 5 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDAD - 5680 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

SD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 205 4.4 95
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10200/ 2 5.0 276 4.4 96
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas
6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDBE - 3480 001 - Bilingualism and Multiculturism for English Language Learnin Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Carol Jackson Responses / Expected: | 3/8(37.50%)
Carol Jackson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
b
’ . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 L 0 2 3 4.3
33.3% 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7
.3% 7%
. . . 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDCI-5013 020 - Technology in STEM Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Nicholas Keith Responses / Expected: | 9/22 (40.91%)
Nicholas Keith
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 [0]|0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 8 5.0
b

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b

. 1 8

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10900/ 9 5.0
b

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDCI - 5013 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

SD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10%0/ 5 5.0 205 4.4 95
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10%0/ 6 5.0 276 4.4 96
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDCI- 5015001 - Action Research for Multicultural and Multilingual Education Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Uvaldina Janecek Responses / Expected: | 7 /12 (58.33%)
Uvaldina Janecek
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 { 2 & 1 7 3.6
14.3% | 28.6% | 42.9% | 14.3%
. . . 1 3 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 14.3% 0 22.9% | 42.0% 7 4.1
. . . . . . 2 1 3 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 28.6% | 14.3% | 42.0% | 14.3% 7 3.4
. . . . 1 3 1 2
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 143% | 429% | 14.3% | 286% 7 3.6
. . . . L 1 4 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 14.3% 0 571% | 28 6% 7 4.0
. . . 2 4 1
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 28.6% | 571% | 14.3% 7 3.9
. . ’ 2 5)
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
’ ) ) . 1 2 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 14.3% | 28.6% | 57.1% 7 4.4
. 2 1 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 286% | 14.3% | 57.1% 7 4.3
. . . . 1 1 1 1 3
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 14.3% | 143% | 143% | 14.3% | 42.0% 7 3.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 > 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
. . . " . 1 3 3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 14.3% 0 129% | 42.9% 7 4.1
. . . 2 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
; L ’ ] 1 3 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 14.3% 0 0 229% | 42.0% 7 4.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDCI - 5015 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA | N| Mean N Mean P&
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 6627"/ 33130/ 3 4.3 205 4.4 47
7% .3%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 630/ 450/ 5 4.4 276 4.4 48
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDEE-2210 003 - Social Studies and Science Curriculum Grades EC-6 Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Christine Pruitt Responses / Expected: | 5/ 10 (50%)
Christine Pruitt
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD DN A SA | N Mean
. . e . 2 3
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |(0|O0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 430/ 630/ 5 4.6
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 45‘,/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |(0]0 430/ 63“/ 5 4.6
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 2 3 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |(0]0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

EDEE - 2210 - 003 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD |[D|N| A |SA|N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0|0 10100/ 0 |1 4.0 205 4.4 23
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 530/ 0|0 530/ 0|2 25 276 44 3
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDRE - 4840 001 - Linguistically Diverse Learners Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Carol Jackson Responses / Expected: | 10/ 23 (43.48%)
Carol Jackson
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD [D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0fo0 10 90 10 4.9
10% 90%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 130/ 930/ 10 4.9
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 1(1]80/ 10 5.0
A
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 0 1(1]30/ 10 5.0
b
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 0 1(1)30/ 10 5.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 1880/ 10 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 0 1(1)80/ 10 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 0 1(1]30/ 10 5.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 1(1)80/ 10 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 130/ 930/ 10 4.9
b b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 1(1)80/ 10 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 0 10%0/ 9 5.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 10 90 10 4.9
10% 90%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 0 1880/ 10 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

EDRE - 4840 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
SO |D|N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 o(0|o0 0 0 0.0 205 4.4
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. L 0|00 L 2 3.0 276 4.4 5
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDRE - 4850 020 - Assessment and Evaluation of Reading Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Cynthia Rodriguez Responses / Expected: | 17 /40 (42.50%)
Cynthia Rodriguez
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 S S g 0 17| 3.8
17.6% | 17.6% | 29.4% | 35.3%
. . . 2 2 4 9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 11.8% | 11.8% | 23.5% | 52.9% 17 4.2
. . . . ' ) 1 3 3 10
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 50% | 17.6% | 17.6% | 58.8% 17 4.3
. . . . 1 4 3 9
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 50% | 23.5% | 17.6% | 52.9% 17| 4.2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts 0 2 & g Y 17 4.0
: 11.8% | 17.6% | 29.4% | 41.2% .
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 2 1 2 4 8 17 3.9
’ 11.8% | 59% | 11.8% | 23.5% | 47.1%
. . . 4 2 11
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 23.5% | 11.8% | 64.7% 17 4.4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 L 2 & 0 17| 4.4
59% | 11.8% | 23.5% | 58.8%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 L g g 10 17 4.3
: 59% | 17.6% | 17.6% | 58.8%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 1 4 3 7 17 3.7
11.8% | 59% | 23.5% | 17.6% | 41.2%
’ . S 2 5} 10
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 11.8% | 29.4% | 58.8% 17 4.5
. . . " . 3 3 11
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 17.6% | 17.6% | 64.7% 17| 45
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 0 L g g i0 17 4.3
’ 59% | 17.6% | 17.6% | 58.8%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. L 2 L 5 8 17 4.0
59% | 11.8% | 59% | 29.4% | 47.1%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDRE - 4850 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
s | D N A | SA|[N|Men| N Mean pet
. . . . 1 1 2 4
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 12.5% | 12.5% 25% 50% 8 4.1 205 4.4 34
. . . . 1 1 4 6
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 83% | 83% 0 333% | 50% 12 4.1 276 4.4 32

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey

University of North Texas at Dallas
6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2

UNT-Dallas
Course: | EDUC - 3320 020 - Foundations of Education Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Yolanda Graham Responses / Expected: | 15/36 (41.67%)
Yolanda Graham
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 3 11
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 6.7% 0 20% 73.3% 15 4.6
. . . 1 3 11
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 6.7% 0 20% 73.3% 15 4.6
. . . " " n 1 3 11
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 6.7% 0 20% 73.3% 15 4.6
. . . . 1 4 10
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 6.7% 0 26.7% | 66.7% 15 4.5
. . . . L 4 11
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 26.7% | 73.3% 15 4.7
. . . 1 1 2 11
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 6.7% 0 6.7% | 13.3% | 73.3% 15 4.5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 12 15 4.8
20% 80%
. . . L 4 11
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 26.7% | 73.3% 15 4.7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 30 120 15 4.8
20% 80%
. . . . 1 3 11
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 6.7% 0 20% 73.3% 15 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 230/ 810%/ 15 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2647"/ 7; 130/ 15 4.7
7% .3%
. . . 4 10
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 14 4.7
. n . . . 1 1 2 11
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 6.7% | 6.7% | 133% | 73.3% 15 4.5

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

EDUC - 3320 - 020 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8 205 4.4 86
b b
. . . . 1 2 6
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 11.1% 0 222% | 66.7% 9 4.4 276 4.4 52

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | GEOG - 1710 030 - Earth Science Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 3/ 14 (21.43%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean

Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 33.13% 33?3% 0 33.13% 3 33
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 33_13% 33'13% 0 33_13% 3 33
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 33.13% 33?3% 0 33.13% 3 33
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 33.13% 33?3% 0 33.13% 3 33
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 33.13% 33?3% 0 33.13% 3 33
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 33'13% 33'13% 0 33'13% 3 33
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 66.27% 0 33.13% 3 3.7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 66.27% 0 33.13% 3 3.7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 66?7% 0 33?3% 3 3.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 33'13% 33?3% 0 33'13% 3 33
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 33.13% 33?3% 0 33.13% 3 33
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 33?3% 33?3% 0 33?3% 3 33
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 33-13% 33?3% 0 33-13% 3 33
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 33?3% 0 33?3% 0 33'13% 3 3.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

GEOG - 1710 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D N A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 1 1 1
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 33.3% 33.3% 0 33.3% 3 33 205 4.4 9
. . . . 1 1 1
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 33.3% | 33.3% 0 33.3% 3 33 276 44 7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | GEOG - 1710 330 - Earth Science Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Donna Hamilton Responses / Expected: | 2/ 14 (14.29%)
Donna Hamilton
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD|(D| N [A| SA [N Mean
) . e ) 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 50% 0 50% 2 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 53‘,/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 5(1]0/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0
b A
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 ! 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 53‘,/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 1 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 1 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
. 1 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 50% 0 50% 2 4.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 5(1]0/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10 0 10 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 530/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

GEOG - 1710 - 330 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

sSD |D N A| SA |N Mean N Mean RNk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 530/ 0 5(1)7 2 4.0 205 4.4 23
b b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 530/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0 276 4.4 23
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | HSML - 4500 040 - Diversity and Social Justice in Human Services Department: | 518000
Responsible Faculty: | Shelia Lumar Responses / Expected: | 8 /21 (38.10%)
Shelia Lumar
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 2 & 2 1 8 33
25% 37.5% 25% 12.5%
. . . 1 1 2 1 3
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 12.5% | 12.5% 25% 12.5% | 37.5% 8 3.5
. . . " " n 1 4 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 12.5% 0 50% 37.5% 8 4.1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. L L 2 2 2 8 34
12.5% | 12.5% 25% 25% 25%
. . . . L 1 2 1 3 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 12.5% | 25% 12.5% | 37.5% | 12.5% 8 3.1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 0 2 2 2 2 8 3.5
’ 25% 25% 25% 25%
’ . ’ 2 4 2
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25% 50% 25% 8 4.0
Q8 |[My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. { 2 { 2 2 8 33
12.5% 25% 12.5% 25% 25%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 L 2 2 2 7 3.7
: 14.3% | 28.6% | 28.6% | 28.6%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 2 2 2 0 8 25
25% 25% 25% 25%
’ . S 1 3 3 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 12.5% 0 375% | 37.5% | 12.5% 8 34
. . . " . 2 5 1
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 25% | 62.5% | 12.5% 8 3.9
. . . 3 2 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 37.5% 25% 37.5% 8 4.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 4 L 8 8 3.9

50% | 12.5% | 37.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

HSML - 4500 - 040 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sp| D |[N| A [sA|N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 5(1)0/ 0 5(1)5/ 0 |2 3.0 205 4.4 6
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 10 0 4° 0|5 3.6 276 44 11
20% 80%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | KINE - 3551 001 - Physical and Health Literacy Department: | 518200
Responsible Faculty: | Shira Butler Responses / Expected: | 8 /14 (57.14%)
Shira Butler
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
) . e ) 4 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 50% 50% 8 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 3 o 5 o 8 4.6
37.5% | 62.5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;,/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
. . . . 3 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 375% | 62.5% 8 4.6
. . . . L 1 1 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 12.5% | 12.5% 75% 8 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 530/ 530/ 8 4.5
b b
. . . 1 7
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 & 8 4.8
25% 75%
. 2 6
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 25% 75% 8 4.8
. . . . 1 1 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 12.5% | 12.5% 75% 8 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 250/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2§°/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 20 60 8 4.8
25% 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 250/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

KINE - 3551 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

SD D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean RNk
. . . . 1 1 2

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3 205 4.4 42
. . . . 1 2 3

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 16.7% 0 0 33.3% | 50% 6 4.0 276 4.4 23

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MATH - 1680 031 - Elementary Probability and Statistics Department: | 514160
Responsible Faculty: | Vinod Arya Responses / Expected: | 2/12(16.67%)
Vinod Arya
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD (D N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 1 1
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 50% 50% 0 2 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 530/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
o
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 530/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 530/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 1 1 0 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 5(1).,/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 1020°/ 0 0 2 3.0
b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 10 10 0 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 5(1]0/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MATH - 1680 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
sD D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0 5(1]0/ 5(1)0/ 0 |2 3.5 205 4.4 12
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 |2 4.0 276 4.4 23
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3720 010 - Organizational Behavior Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | William Ingram Responses / Expected: | 12 /25 (48%)
William Ingram
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 g g & 12 4.1
33.3% 25% 41.7%

; . ] 3 2 7

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 25% 16.7% | 58.3% 12 4.3

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 3 3ﬂ o 12 4.3

25% 25% 50%

. . . ) 4 3 5

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 33.3% 25% M.7% 12 4.1
. . ) ) - 3 3 6

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 25% 25% 50% 12 4.3
; . - 4 3 5

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 33.3% 25% 21.7% 12 4.1
. . ’ 3 4 5

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25% 33.3% | 41.7% 12 4.2
. ) . . 3 3 6

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 25% 25% 50% 12 4.3

Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 L g 2 5 12 4.1

: 8.3% | 25% 16.7% 50%

; ] ) ] 3 2 5

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 30% 20% 50% 10 4.2
’ . S 2 4 6

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 12 4.3
. . . . ) 2 5 5

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% | 41.7% | 41.7% 12 4.3
. A . 2 4 6

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 16.7% | 33.3% 50% 12 4.3
; L ’ ] 1 2 3 6

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 83% | 16.7% 25% 50% 12 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 3720 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sp|D| N A SA | N | Mean N Mean e

Rnk
. . . . 1 1 5

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 14.3% 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.6 205 4.4 66
. . . . 1 3 6

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 10% 30% 60% 10 4.5 276 4.4 58

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3720 011 - Organizational Behavior Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | William Ingram Responses / Expected: | 9/ 21 (42.86%)
William Ingram
Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N | Mean

Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 11?‘1% 22_22% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 1_"11% 22?2% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 11?1% 22'22% 66?7% 9 4.6
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 11?1% 22.22% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 12?'5% 87.75% 8 4.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 1_"11% 33?3% 55.56% 9 4.4
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 11?1% 22'22% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 11?1% 33?3% 55?6% 9 4.4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 11?1% 2222% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 11'11% 4434% 44%4% 9 4.3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 11:]1% 22'22% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 11?1% 22-22% 66.67% 9 4.6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 2222% 11?1% 66?7% 9 4.4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 22'22% 22'22% 55?6% 9 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 3720 - 011 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD |D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean

Rnk
. . . . 2 2 4

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 25% 25% 50% 8 4.3 205 4.4 42
. . . . 1 1 6

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 12.5% 12.5% | 75% 8 4.6 276 4.4 66

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MGMT - 3850 010 - Foundations of Entrepreneurship Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Isaura Flores Responses / Expected: | 26 /33 (78.79%)
Isaura Flores
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sb (D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. i 0 L 8 i 26 4.5
3.8% 3.8% | 30.8% | 61.5%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 19520/ 80218°/ 26 4.8
.2% .8%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 J 21 26 4.8
19.2% | 80.8%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 o 20 26 4.8
23.1% | 76.9%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 23610/ 7623"/ 26 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 4 o 220 26 4.8
15.4% | 84.6%
. . . 5 21
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 19.2% | 80.8% 26 4.8
. . . L 4 22
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 15.4% | 84.6% 26 4.8
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 0 & 23 26 4.9
: 11.5% | 88.5%
. . . . 4 22
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 15.4% | 84.6% 26 4.8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 220/ 716?’/ 25 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2679"/ 7; 30/ 26 4.7
.9% 1%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 50 2(3 25 4.8
20% 80%
; L ’ ] 1 5 20
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 3.8% | 192% | 76.9% 26 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MGMT - 3850 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sD[D|N| A SA | N | Mean N Mean P&
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0]|0 7 170/ 921 ge/ 13 4.9 205 4.4 89
7% .3%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O 9 %o/ 901 :o/ 21 4.9 276 4.4 91
.5% .5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | MKTG - 3650 010 - Foundations of Marketing Practice Department: | 516100
Responsible Faculty: | Kathleen Meyer Responses / Expected: | 11 /38 (28.95%)
Kathleen Meyer
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 3 8
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 273% | 72.7% 1 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 3 o 8 o | 11 4.7
27.3% | 72.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2 9 1 4.8
18.2% | 81.8%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 2 2 1 4.8
18.2% | 81.8%
. . . . L 1 2 8
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 01% | 182% | 72.7% 1 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 8 o 8 o | 11 4.7
27.3% | 72.7%
. . ’ 2 9
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 182% | 81.8% 1 4.8
. . . L 1 3 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 91% 0 273% | 63.6% 1 4.5
. 1 2 8
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 01% | 18.2% | 72.7% 1 4.6
. . . . 1 1 1 8
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 9.1% 0 91% | 9.1% | 72.7% 1 4.4
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 3 8 1 4.7
27.3% | 72.7%
. . . " . 1 2 8
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 01% | 182% | 72.7% 1 4.6
. . . 1 2 8
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 01% | 18.2% | 72.7% 1 4.6
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 330/ 730/ 10 4.7
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

MKTG - 3650 - 010 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
sD | D N A SA N Mean N Mean RNk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 2 2 7 4.7 205 4.4 76

28.6% 71.4%
. . . . 1 2 7

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 10% 0 20% 0 70% 10 4.2 276 44 38

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PLDR - 5335030 - PLDR Nonprofit Management Department: | 514240
Responsible Faculty: | Kimberly O"neil Responses / Expected: | 5/ 12 (41.67%)
Kimberly O'neil
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD [D|N A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0fo0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0|0 1 & 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 4§°/ Gg"/ 5 4.6
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 1 & 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 1 & 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 10 40 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 230/ 83°/ 5 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 10 40 5 4.8
20% 80%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PLDR - 5335 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD|D|[N| A | sA |N| Mean N Mean Rt

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 10107 1 5.0 205 4.4 95
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 7;/ 4 4.8 276 4.4 82
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSCI - 1050 030 - American Government: Process and Policies Department: | 514000
Responsible Faculty: | Ronald Hy Responses / Expected: | 8/26 (30.77%)
Ronald Hy
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 6 2
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 75% 25% 8 43
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 720/ 2;,/ 8 4.3
b b
. . . " " n 1 4 3
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 12.5% 50% 37.5% 8 4.3
. . . . 5 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 62.5% | 37.5% 8 4.4
. . . . L 1 4 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 12.5% 50% 37.5% 8 4.3
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 5 o 8 o 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
’ . ’ B 3
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 62.5% | 37.5% 8 4.4
. . . L 5 3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 62.5% | 37.5% 8 4.4
. 1 3 4
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 12.5% | 37.5% 50% 8 4.4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 40 40 8 4.5
50% 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 & 3 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 o g 8 4.4
62.5% | 37.5%
. . . 5 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 62.5% | 37.5% 8 4.4
; L ’ ] 1 4 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 12.5% 50% 37.5% 8 4.3

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSCI - 1050 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 53"/ 6 4.5 205 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 53"/ 530/ 6 4.5 276 4.4 58
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC- 1100 030 - Introduction to Psychology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Candice Kowalski-Dulaney Responses / Expected: | 5/ 11 (45.45%)
Candice Kowalski-Dulaney
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 2 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0% 0 60% 5 4.2
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 4[2)0/ 0 63"/ 5 4.2
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 43‘,/ 0 63"/ 5 4.2
b b
. . . . 1 1 3
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4
. . . . L 1 1 3
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 20% | 20% 0 60% 5 4.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 4[2)0/ 0 63"/ 5 4.2
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 L 0 & 5 4.6
20% 80%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 2 0 g 5 4.2
40% 60%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 10 0 0 40 5 4.4
20% 80%
. . . . 1 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 25% | 25% | 50% 4 4.3
. . I 1 1 3
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 20% | 20% 0 60% 5 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 450/ 0 63"/ 5 4.2
b b
. . . 1 1 3
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 20% 0 20% | 60% 5 4.2
. n . . . 1 1 3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 20% 0 20% | 60% 5 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 1100 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD|(D| N [A| sA |N| Mean N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 Sg% 0 Sg% 4 4.0 205 4.4 23
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 Sg% 0 55% 4 4.0 276 4.4 23

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC-3100 030 - Social Psychology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Suzanne Manning Responses / Expected: | 5/ 25 (20%)
Suzanne Manning
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 (0|0 20% | 80% 5 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |(0]0 230/ 830/ 5 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |(0]0 2(1)‘,/ 83“/ 5 4.8
b A
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]0 L 2 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0]0 230/ 83“/ 5 4.8
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |(0]0 2 3 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0]0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |(0]0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0]0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |(0]0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b 3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |(0]0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |(0]0 450/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 3100 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 530/ 5(1)0/ 2 4.5 205 4.4 56
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 276 4.4 76
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 3200 030 - Research Methods Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Margarita Sala Responses / Expected: | 12 /28 (42.86%)
Margarita Sala
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 L L 2 g 12 4.4
8.3% | 8.3% 16.7% | 66.7%
i i . 1 1 1 9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 83% | 83% 8.3% 75% 12 4.5
. . . . . . 2 1 9
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 16.7% 8.3% 75% 12 4.6
. . . . 1 2 9
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 8.3% 0 16.7% 75% 12 4.6
. . . . L 1 1 2 8
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 83% | 8.3% 16.7% | 66.7% 12 4.4
. . . 2 1 9
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 16.7% 8.3% 75% 12 4.6
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 3 9 12 4.8
25% 75%
. . . L 1 2 9
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 83% | 167% 75% 12 4.7
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 2 2 g 1 4.5
) 18.2% | 18.2% | 63.6%
. . . . 1 2 9
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 8.3% 0 16.7% 75% 12 4.6
’ . S 1 2 9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 8.3% 16.7% 75% 12 4.7
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 1 2 e 12 4.7
8.3% 16.7% 75%
. . . 2 1 9
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 16.7% 8.3% 75% 12 4.6
. n . . . 1 1 2 8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 83% | 83% 16.7% | 66.7% 12 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 3200 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sb| D |N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 2;5/ 7:530/ 4 4.8 205 4.4 81
b 4
. . . . 2 5
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 28.6% 0 0 71.4% 7 4.1 276 4.4 35

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 3490 030 - Psychology of Women Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Elizabeth Casadecalvo Responses / Expected: | 9/31 (29.03%)
Elizabeth Casadecalvo
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 8
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 11.1% | 88.9% 9 4.9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 11110/ 8889"/ 9 4.9
1% .9%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 y 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 [ g 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
. . . . L 2 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 222% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 1 o 8 . | 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
’ . ’ 1 8
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 111% | 88.9% 9 4.9
. . . L 2 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 229% | 77.8% 9 4.8
. 1 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 1.1% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 1 o 8 . | 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 250/ 7;,/ 8 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2 y 9 4.8
22.2% | 77.8%
. . . 2 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 209% | 77.8% 9 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 L o 8 . | 9 4.9
11.1% | 88.9%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 3490 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0/|0 2;0/ 7;/ 4 4.8 205 4.4 81
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 14130/ 8567"/ 7 4.9 276 4.4 89
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 3530 030 - Psychology of the Offender Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Suzanne Manning Responses / Expected: | 13 /29 (44.83%)
Suzanne Manning
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 L 2 & o 13 4.2
7.7% | 15.4% | 30.8% | 46.2%
. . . 3 5 5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 23.1% | 38.5% | 385% 13 4.2
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 & o 9 13 4.7
30.8% | 69.2%
. . . . 1 3 9
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 77% | 231% | 69.2% 13 4.6
. . . . . 2 5 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 15.4% | 38.5% | 46.2% 13 4.3
. . - 1 7 5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 77% 53.8% | 38 5% 13 4.3
. . . 1 4 8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 77% | 30.8% | 61.5% 13 4.5
. . . . 6 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 26.2% | 53.8% 13 4.5
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 ! 2 1o 13 4.7
: 7.7% 15.4% | 76.9% )
; ] ) ] 3 4 6
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 23.1% | 30.8% | 46.2% 13 4.2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 & 9 13 4.7
30.8% | 69.2%
. . . " . 1 5 7
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 77% | 38.5% | 53.8% 13 4.5
. . . 3 4 6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 23.1% | 30.8% | 26.2% 13 4.2
’ L . ’ 1 1 6 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 77% | 77% | 46.2% | 385% 13 4.2

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 3530 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

sSD | D N A SA N | Mean N Mean

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0|0 0 2 > 7 4.7 205 4.4 76
28.6% | 71.4%
) o ) 1 2 8

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0|0 901% | 18.2% | 72.7% 1 4.6 276 4.4 69

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 4020 030 - Psychology of Death and Dying Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Teresa Collins-Jones Responses / Expected: | 5/ 18 (27.78%)
Teresa Collins-Jones
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 2 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 10 20 20 5 4.2
20% | 40% | 40%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 63"/ 450/ 5 4.4
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 4§°/ 630/ 5 4.6
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 1 & 5 4.8
20% | 80%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 2 S 5 4.6
40% | 60%
. 2 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 20% | 60% 5 4.6
. . . . 1 2 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 20% 0 20% | 20% 5 4.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 20 30 5 4.6
40% | 60%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

PSYC - 4020 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean pet
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 205 4.4 71
.3% 7%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7 276 4.4 76
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | PSYC - 4690 030 - Introduction to Learning and Memory Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Brittany Landrum Responses / Expected: | 7/ 17 (41.18%)
Brittany Landrum
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 1 3 3
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 14.3% 0 0 2420% | 42.9% 7 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 3 o & o | 7 4.6
429% | 57.1%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 3 & 7 4.6
42.9% | 57.1%
. . . . 2 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. . . . L 2 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 286% | 714% 7 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 2 o 5 o | 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
. . ’ 2 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. . . L 2 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 28.6% | 71.4% 7 4.7
. 1 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 14.3% 0 0 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.3
. . . . 1 1 1 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 14.3% | 14.3% 0 14.3% | 57.1% 7 3.9
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 2 2 7 4.7
28.6% | 71.4%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 2826"/ 71540/ 7 4.7
.6% 4%
. . . 1 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 14.3% 0 0 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.3
; L ’ ] 1 1 5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 14.3% 0 0 14.3% | 71.4% 7 4.3
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5
PSYC - 4690 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD| D |N|A| SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 2;0/ 0|0 7;/ 4 4.3 205 4.4 42
b b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 0 0|0 10500/ 5 5.0 276 4.4 96
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 1520 030 - Contemporary Social Problems Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Syeda Jesmin Responses / Expected: | 2/ 11 (18.18%)
Syeda Jesmin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA | N Mean
. . e . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 50% | 50% 0 0 2 2.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 530/ 0 0 530/ 2 3.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 5(1)‘,/ 0 0 5(1)0/ 2 3.5
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 1 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 10200/ 0 0 2 3.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 539/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 1 0 L 2 4.0
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 L L 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 10200/ 0 0 2 3.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10 19 0 2 3.5
50% | 50%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 5(1).,/ 5(1)‘,/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 5(1)0/ 5(110/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 5(1]0/ 0 530/ 2 4.0
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 1520 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
s |D[N| A | sa [N| Mean N Mean R
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10100/ 0 1 4.0 205 4.4 23
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 530/ 530/ 2 4.5 276 4.4 58
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 3200 030 - Sociological Theory. Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Steven Arxer Responses / Expected: | 6/ 15 (40%)
Steven Arxer
Course Evaluation Questions
u RN Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . e . 2 4
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 333% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0|0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6 4.8
7% .3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U o 2 o 6 4.8
16.7% 83.3%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0|O0 ! & 5 4.8
20% 80%
. . : ) - 2 4
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0]|0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|0 L o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
. . . . 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . 2 4
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 L < 6 4.8
16.7% 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7
.3% 7%
. . . 2 4
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7
. . . . . 2 4
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 33.3% | 66.7% 6 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 3200 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

so|p|N| A SA [N | Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0 0 10‘:)0/ 4 5.0 205 4.4 95
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0 33230/ 6647"/ 6 4.7 276 4.4 76
.3% 7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 4260 030 - Topics in Sociology Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Paul Reynolds Responses / Expected: | 5/9 (55.56%)

Paul Reynolds
Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual

SD |D|N A SA N Mean

. . . . 2 3

Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0fo0 20% | 60% 5 4.6

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0]|0 430/ Gg"/ 5 4.6
b b

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0
b

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0]|O 0 10?)0/ 5 5.0
b

Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0|0 4§°/ Gg"/ 5 4.6

Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8
b b

Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0]|0 2 3 5 4.6
40% 60%

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0|0 2 g 5 4.6
40% 60%

Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0]|0 0 10%0/ 5 5.0

Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0]|0 2 3 5 4.6

40% | 60%

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0]|0 43‘,/ 6(:)3"/ 5 4.6
b b

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0|0 430/ 6(:)3°/ 5 4.6
b b

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0]|0 20 30 5 4.6
40% 60%

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0]|0 430/ 63"/ 5 4.6
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 4260 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 2(1)0/ 83"/ 5 4.8 205 4.4 86
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8 276 4.4 86
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 4540 031 - Race and Ethnic Minorities Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Adrian Tan Responses / Expected: | 10/ 30 (33.33%)
Adrian Tan
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
) . e ) 1 3 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 10% 0 30% 60% 10 4.4
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 0 20 70 10 4.5
10% 20% 70%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 1n 1n 8 10 4.7
10% 10% 80%
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 130/ 0 0 93‘,/ 10 4.7
b b
. . ) ) - 1 1 8
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 10% 0 10% 80% 10 4.6
; . - 1 1 3 4
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 11.1% 0 111% | 333% | 44.4% 9 4.0
. . ’ 1 1 7
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 111% | 11.1% | 77.8% 9 4.7
’ ) ) . 2 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 20% 10% 70% 10 4.5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 20 80 10 4.8
20% 80%
; ] . . 1 2 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 10% 20% 70% 10 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 130/ 0 93‘,/ 10 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 11110/ 0 8889"/ 9 4.8
1% .9%
. A . 2 1 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 20% 10% 70% 10 4.5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 130/ 0 93‘,/ 10 4.8
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 4540 - 031 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sb| D | N [A| sa |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 2;0/ 0 720/ 4 4.5 205 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 L 0 0 & 5 4.4 276 4.4 48
20% 80%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | SOCI - 4990 030 - Sociology Capstone Department: | 514200
Responsible Faculty: | Steven Arxer Responses / Expected: | 6 /21 (28.57%)
Steven Arxer
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 5
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 [0]|0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 1617"/ 8353"/ 6 4.8
7% .3%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 U 2 6 4.8
16.7% 83.3%
. . . . 1 5
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. . . . . 1 5
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 1 o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%
. . . 1 5
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
. . . L 1 5
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0|0 16.7% | 83.3% 6 4.8
. 1 5
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
; ] . I 1 5
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 [ < 6 4.8
16.7% 83.3%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 [0]|0 1617"/ 8353“/ 6 4.8
7% .3%
. . . 1 5
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 16.7% | 833% 6 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0|0 L o 5 o 6 4.8
16.7% | 83.3%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

SOCI - 4990 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 2;0/ 7;,/ 4 4.8 205 4.4 81
b b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|O0 230/ 83"/ 5 4.8 276 4.4 86
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 5W2 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - 5W2 UNT-Dallas
Course: | TECM - 2700 030 - Technical Writing Department: | 514120
Responsible Faculty: | Lea Young Responses / Expected: | 4/17 (23.53%)
Lea Young
C Evaluati ti
SRR G Responses (%) Individual
sD|D N A SA N Mean
. . . . 2 2
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 010 0 50% 50% 4 4.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;‘,/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 L g 4 4.8
25% 75%
. . . . . 1 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 2;°/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
. . . 1 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 2 2 4 4.5
50% 50%
. 1 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 25% 25% 50% 4 43
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% 75%
. . L 1 1 1
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 33.3% | 33.3% | 33.3% 3 4.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
. . . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 010 25% 25% 50% 4 4.3
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 L 1 2 4 4.3

25% 25% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

TECM - 2700 - 030 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sD[D|N| A | SA |N| Mean N Mean it

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 530/ 5(1)7 2 4.5 205 4.4 56
b b

Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8 276 4.4 82
b b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7V91 501 - Practicum Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Johannes Walker Responses / Expected: | 3/ 15 (20%)
Johannes Walker
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD | D N A SA N Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 0 10%0/ 3 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 1 o 2 o | 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
. . . . 1 2
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . . . 1 2
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 333% | 66 7% 3 4.7
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 1 o 0 2 o | 3 4.3
33.3% 66.7%
. . ’ 1 2
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. . . L 1 2
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
. 1 2
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 33.3% | 66.7% 3 4.7
. . . . 1 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 L 2 3 4.7
33.3% | 66.7%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 33130/ 6627"/ 3 4.7
.3% 7%
. . X 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 33.3% 0 66.7% 3 4.3
. . . . . 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 33.3% | 667% 3 4.7

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7V91 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 22 3.9
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10100/ 1 5.0 40 3.9 82
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7V91 502 - Practicum Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Jonathan Perry Responses / Expected: | 4/ 11 (36.36%)
Jonathan Perry
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N Mean
. . e . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 25% | 75% 4 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 2;0/ 0 0 730/ 4 4.3
b b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 1 £ 4 4.8
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 2;., 7;/ 4 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 L 0 £ 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 0 10%0/ 4 5.0
b
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 10 0 0 30 4 4.3
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 0 10‘80/ 4 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 2;0/ 0 7;,/ 4 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 0 10‘;0/ 4 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7V91 - 502 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 22 3.9
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101),,/ 1 5.0 40 3.9 82
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey
6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

u

NT-Dallas

Course: | LAW - 7V93 002 - Clinic

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley

Responses / Expected:

1/1(100%)

Cheryl Wattley

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual

SD D[N |A SA N Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7V93 502 - Clinic Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley Responses / Expected: | 12/ 36 (33.33%)

Cheryl Wattley
Course Evaluation Questions

Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L I S g 5 12 3.7
8.3% | 83% | 25% 25% | 33.3%

; ; . 1 3 4 4

Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 8.3% | 25% 33.3% | 33.3% 12 3.9
. . . . ' ) 1 5 6

Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 8.3% | 41.7% 50% 12 4.4
. . . . 2 7 3

Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 16.7% | 58.3% | 25% 12 41
. . ) ’ - 1 2 4 5

Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 83% | 167% | 33.3% | 41.7% 12 4.1
; ) - 1 2 5 4

Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 83% | 16.7% | 417% | 33.3% 12 4.0
’ . ’ 1 2 6 3

Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 8.3% 0 16.7% 50% 25% 12 3.8
’ ’ ) . 3 6 3

Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 25% 50% 25% 12 4.0

Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work L 0 L 4 o 12 4.2

’ 8.3% 8.3% | 33.3% | 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 1 0 3 4 4 12 3.8
8.3% 25% | 33.3% | 33.3%

. . o 1 2 4 3

Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 10% 20% 40% 30% 10 3.9
. . . " ) 1 2 4 3

Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 10% 0 20% 40% 30% 10 3.8
’ A . 2 6 4

Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 16.7% 50% 33.3% 12 4.2
’ L ’ ] 1 3 3 5

Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 8.3% 0 25% 25% 21.7% 12 3.9

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7V93 - 502 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al
Pct
SD D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
. . . . 1 1 3
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 20% | 20% | 60% 5 4.4 22 3.9 82
. . . . 1 1 3
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 20% | 20% 0 60% 5 4.0 40 3.9 50

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey
6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1

University of North Texas at Dallas

u

NT-Dallas

Course: | LAW - 7V98 002 - Independent Study

Department:

LawSchool

Responsible Faculty: | Jessica Haseltine

Responses / Expected:

174 (25%)

Jessica Haseltine

Course Evaluation Questions Responses (%) Individual

SD D[N |A SA N Mean
Q1 [My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0fO 1010% 1 5.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0j0]|O0 1010% 1 5.0
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q7 | My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0|0]|0 101)% 1 5.0
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0j0]|O0 101)% 1 5.0
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 (0|0|O 1010% 1 5.0
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 (0|0|O 101)% 1 5.0

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7101 501 - Principles of Accounting and Finance for Lawyers Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Allison McLeod Responses / Expected: | 8/29 (27.59%)
Allison McLeod
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. { 2 2 0 1 8 2.5
12.5% 50% 25% 12.5%
. . . 2 1 1 3 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 25% 12.5% | 12.5% | 37.5% | 12.5% 8 3.0
. . . . " n 4 2 1 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 50% 25% 12.5% 0 12.5% 8 2.0
. . . . 3 2 1 1
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 229% | 28.6% | 14.3% 0 14.3% 7 2.1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. ! L 2 g 1 8 33
12.5% | 12.5% 25% 37.5% | 12.5%
. . - 2 4 1 1
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 25% 50% 12.5% 0 12.5% 8 23
’ . ’ 2 3 3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 25% 37.5% | 37.5% 8 4.1
. . . . 1 1 2 4
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 12.5% | 12.5% | 25% 50% 8 4.1
. 2 3 3
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 25% 0 0 37.5% | 37.5% 8 3.6
; ] . ' 1 5| 2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 12.5% 0 0 62.5% 25% 8 3.9
. . L 1 1 1 3 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 12.5% | 12.5% | 12.5% | 37.5% 25% 8 3.5
. X . " . 1 1 3 3
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 12.5% 0 12.5% | 37.5% | 37.5% 8 3.9
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 0 2 1 g 8 34
: 25% 25% | 12.5% | 37.5%
. . . . . 2 4 1 1
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 25% 50% 0 12.5% | 12.5% 8 2.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7101 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---

Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

Pct

SD (DN A SA [ N| Mean N Mean

Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 0 0 0 0.0 22 3.9
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10 10 2 4.5 40 3.9 61

50% | 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7108 501 - ADVANCED LEGAL RESEARCH Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Stewart Caton Responses / Expected: | 7/ 15 (46.67%)
Stewart Caton
C Evaluati ti
ourse Evaluation Questions Responses (%) individual
SD |[D|N A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 6
Q1 | My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 |0|0 143% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 |0|O0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 |0|O0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 [0]|0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
A
. . . . . 1 6
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0|0 143% | 85.7% 7 4.9
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 |0|O0 1 o 6 o 7 4.9
14.3% 85.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 |0|O0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 [0]|0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
A
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 |0|0 0 1070% 7 5.0
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 |0|O0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 |0|O0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0]|0 0 10700/ 7 5.0
A
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 |0|0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 |0|O0 0 10%0/ 6 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7108 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course Al

sD|D|N|A| SA |N| Mean | N Mean el

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10100/ 1 5.0 22 3.9 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10?60/ 3 5.0 40 3.9 82
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7108 502 - ADVANCED LEGAL RESEARCH Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Bailey Eagin Responses / Expected: | 8 /16 (50%)
Bailey Eagin
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
. . . . 2 6
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0 0 0 25% 75% 8 4.8
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 0 0 2;,/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 U u 8 4.9
12.5% | 87.5%
. . . . 1 7
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 0 0 2§°/ 720/ 8 4.8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 0 220/ 720/ 8 4.8
b b
. . . 1 7
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
. . . . 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 12.5% 0 87.5% 8 4.8
. 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 0 0 12.5% | 87.5% 8 4.9
. . . . 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 12.5% 0 0 87.5% 8 4.6
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 1 0 U 8 4.8
12.5% 87.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 0 12150/ 8775"/ 8 4.9
.5% 5%
. . . 1 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 12.5% 0 87.5% 8 4.8
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 0 0 10800/ 8 5.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7108 - 502 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All

sp|D|[N|A| SA |[N| Mean | N Mean e

Rnk

Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 10300/ 3 5.0 22 3.9 93
b

Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 10‘2)0/ 4 5.0 40 3.9 82
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW -7111 501 - Dispute Resolution Topics Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Laura Frase Responses / Expected: | 8 /14 (57.14%)
Laura Frase
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD DIN|A SA N Mean
. . . . 1 7
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 12.5% 0o|0fo0 87.5% 8 45
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 12150/ 0|0|0 8775°/ 8 4.5
.5% 5%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 1 0j0|o0 u 8 4.5
12.5% 87.5%
. . . . 1 7
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 12.5% ofofo 87.5% 8 4.5
. . . . . 1 7
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 12.5% 0|j0|0 87.5% 8 4.5
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. L o 0|0|0 7 o 8 4.5
12.5% 87.5%
. . . 1 7
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 12.5% 0j0|o0 87.5% 8 4.5
. . . . 1 7
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 12.5% ofofo 87.5% 8 4.5
. 1 7
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 12.5% 0/0]0 87.5% 8 4.5
. . . . 1 7
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 12.5% 0|0|0 87.5% 8 4.5
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 1 0j0|o0 u 8 4.5
12.5% 87.5%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 12150/ ofofo 8775°/ 8 4.5
.5% 5%
. . . 1 7
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 12.5% 0|j0|0 87.5% 8 4.5
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. L o 0|0|0 7 o 8 4.5
12.5% 87.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7111 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD  D|N|A| SA |[N| Mean N Mean Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 o(0|o0 0 0 0.0 22 3.9
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. L 0|00 L 2 3.0 40 3.9 21
50% 50%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7122 501 - Trial Advocacy Topics Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Terry Oxford Responses / Expected: | 4/ 11 (36.36%)
Terry Oxford
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
sSD | D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 0 25% | 75% 4 4.8
Q2 [My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b A
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0|0 0 I S 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0|0 0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 2;‘,/ 0 720/ 4 4.5
b b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 1 3 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0|0 0 1 g 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 10 0 30 4 4.5
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 2;0/ 720/ 4 4.8
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0|0 0 2;0/ 7:530/ 4 4.8
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 10 30 4 4.8
25% | 75%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 2;0/ 72‘,/ 4 4.8
b b
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
LAW - 7122 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD (DN |A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 |0|0]|O 0 0 0.0 22 3.9
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0|0|O 101)0/ 1 5.0 40 3.9 82
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7298 501 - Legal Analysis for the Texas Bar Il Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Jessica Haseltine Responses / Expected: | 4/ 10 (40%)
Jessica Haseltine
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD [D|N A SA | N Mean
. . . . 1 3
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 25% 0|0 0 75% 4 4.0
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 10 0|0 10 20 4 3.8
25% 25% | 50%
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. L 0|0 L 2 4 3.8
25% 25% | 50%
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 1 0|0 0 S 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 2;0/ 0|0 0 7';'0/ 4 4.0
. . . 1 1 2
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 25% 0|0 25% | 50% 4 3.8
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. L 0|0 0 3 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 1 0|0 0 S 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 10 0|0 0 30 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 10 0|0 0 30 4 4.0
25% 75%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 2;0/ 0|0 0 7:530/ 4 4.0
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 1 0|0 L 2 4 3.8
25% 25% | 50%
. . . 1 1 2
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 25% 0|0 25% | 50% 4 3.8
. . . . . 1 1 2
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 25% 0|0 25% | 50% 4 3.8

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7298 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD DIN|A SA N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. ! 0|00 ! 2 3.0 22 3.9 54
50% 50%
. . . . 1 2
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 33.3% 0|00 66.7% 3 3.7 40 3.9 39

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7317 501 - Professional Responsibility Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Michael Maslanka Responses / Expected: | 20 /40 (50%)
Michael Maslanka
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. I £ I g u 20 3.9
5% | 15% 5% 40% 35%
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0 10 0 19, 90 20 4.4
5% 50% 45%
. . . . " n 1 1 11 7
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0 5% 5% 55% 35% 20 4.2
. . . . 2 1 9 8
Q4 | My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 10% | 5% 25% 20% 20 4.2
. . . . L 1 11 7
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 539% 0 57.9% | 36.8% 19 4.3
. . . 3 9 8
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0 0 15% 25% 20% 20 4.3
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 0 0 2 o 20 4.8
25% 75%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 0 0 z 1 20 4.7
35% 65%
Q9 | My instructor encourages me to do my best work 0 0 ! & > 20 4.7
: 5% 20% 75%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0 0 0 70 1?, 20 4.7
35% 65%
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 0 0 & 15 19 4.8
21.1% | 78.9%
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 0 1 5 1K 20 4.6
5% 30% 65%
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0 0 ! 5 1 20 4.6
5% 30% 65%
. . . . . 3 7 10
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0 0 15% 35% 50% 20 4.4

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7317 - 501 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
Pct
SD D N A SA | N | Mean N Mean
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 0 0 10205/ 0 2 4.0 22 3.9 71
b
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. [ 2 0 S 2 8 34 40 3.9 32
12.5% | 25% 37.5% 25%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7388 001 - Externship Seminar Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Cheryl Wattley Responses / Expected: | 13 /45 (28.89%)
Cheryl Wattley
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD D N A SA N | Mean
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. L 2 U 2 1 13| 3.0
7.7% | 15.4% | 53.8% | 15.4% | 7.7%
. . . 1 1 5 5 1
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 7.7% 77% | 38.5% | 38.5% | 7.7% 13 33
. . . " " n 4 1 4 3 1
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 30.8% | 7.7% | 30.8% | 23.1% | 7.7% 13 2.7
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. S 5 g 2 1 13| 26
23.1% | 23.1% | 30.8% | 15.4% | 7.7%
. . . . L 1 2 8 1 1
Q5 | My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 77% | 154% | 61.5% | 7.7% 77% 13 2.9
Q6 | My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn 2 3 5 2 L 13 2.8
: 15.4% | 23.1% | 38.5% | 15.4% | 7.7%
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0 2 2 3 3 13 3.8
15.4% | 15.4% | 46.2% | 23.1%
Q8 |My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. L 5 o 2 2 13| 3.1
7.7% | 23.1% | 38.5% | 15.4% | 15.4%
. 1 9 2 1
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0 77% | 69.2% | 15.4% | 7.7% 13 3.2
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 2 5 4 1 1 13 25
15.4% | 38.5% | 30.8% | 7.7% 7.7%
. . I 1 4 6 2
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0 77% | 30.8% | 46.2% | 15.4% 13 3.7
. . . " . 1 4 6 2
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 77% 0 308% | 46.2% | 154% 13| 3.6
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints 2 0 2 8 ! 13 3.2
’ 15.4% 38.5% | 38.5% | 7.7%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 3 2 5 2 1 13 2.7
23.1% | 15.4% | 38.5% | 15.4% | 7.7%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7388 - 001 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD D N A SA |N| Mean | N Mean Pt
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. ) 2 0 g 1 7 3.1 22 3.9 61
14.3% | 28.6% 42.9% 14.3%
Q16| The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 1 2 2 2 1 8 3.0 40 3.9 21
12.5% 25% 25% 25% 12.5%

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




Summer 2017 LW1 Survey University of North Texas at Dallas

6173 - Summer 2017 - LW1 UNT-Dallas
Course: | LAW - 7388 002 - Externship Seminar Department: | LawSchool
Responsible Faculty: | Angela Downes Responses / Expected: | 2/2 (100%)
Angela Downes
Course Evaluation Questions
u RIS Responses (%) Individual
SD |D N A SA [N Mean
. . . . 1 1
Q1 |My instructor explains difficult material clearly. 0|0 50% | 50% 0 2 3.5
Q2 | My instructor provides facts, examples, and references that helped me learn the material. 0|0 53‘,/ 530/ 0 2 3.5
b b
Q3 | My instructor gives assignments that contribute to my understanding of the subject. 0|0 5(1]0/ 0 5(1)0/ 2 4.0
b b
Q4 |My instructor provides material that helps me do well on assignments. 0 |0 1 1 0 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q5 |My instructor explains new ideas by relating them to familiar concepts. 0 |0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
Q6 |My instructor evaluates my work in ways that are helpful to my ability to learn. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q7 |My instructor establishes a climate of respect for students. 0|0 0 1 L 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q8 | My instructor is available to me on matters pertaining to the course. 0 |0 1 1 0 2 3.5
50% 50%
Q9 |My instructor encourages me to do my best work. 0|0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% 50%
Q10| My instructor provides timely feedback to guide my progress. 0|0 0 10200/ 0 2 4.0
b
Q11| My instructor creates an atmosphere in which ideas can be exchanged freely. 0|0 0 5(1).,/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q12| My instructor encourages me to connect course topics to a wider understanding of the subject. 0 |0 0 5(110/ 530/ 2 4.5
b b
Q13| My instructor encourages me to develop new viewpoints. 0|0 0 10 10 2 4.5
50% | 50%
Q14| My instructor made the subject interesting and motivated me to learn. 0|0 0 10%0/ 0 2 4.0
b

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA| Strongly Agree=5

LAW - 7388 - 002 --- Survey Comparisons ---
Labs and Online Learning Questions Responses (%) Course All
sD|[D|/N| A |SA|N| Mean | N Mean e
Rnk
Q15| The section or lab is well integrated into the course structure. 0 fo0|o0 10200/ 0|2 4.0 22 3.9 71
b
Q16 | The course topics are organized in a coherent fashion. 0 |0]|0 10%0/ 0|2 4.0 40 3.9 50
A

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neither Agree or Disagree=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)




